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From: Tom Jensen, Director of Public Policy Polling

To: Interested Parties

Subject: Clinton leads in 10 of 12 Early March Primaries;

Benefits From Overwhelming Black Support

Date: 2-17-16

New Public Policy Polling surveys of the 12 states that will hold Democratic primaries
for President between March 1% and 8th, conducted on behalf of American Family
Voices, find Hillary Clinton leading the way in 10 of 12, with double digit leads in 9 of
them. Bernie Sanders has an overwhelming lead in his home state of Vermont and also
leads in Massachusetts. The race is close in Oklahoma where Clinton is ahead by just 2
points, but she has double digit leads in the other 9 states that will have primaries that

week:
State Clinton Support Sanders Support | Spread
Alabama 59% 31% Clinton +28
Arkansas 57% 32% Clinton +25
Georgia 60% 26% Clinton +34
Louisiana 60% 29% Clinton +31
Massachusetts 42% 49% Sanders +7
Michigan 50% 40% Clinton +10
Mississippi 60% 26% Clinton +34
Oklahoma 46% 44% Clinton +2
Tennessee 58% 32% Clinton +26
Texas 57% 34% Clinton +23
Virginia 56% 34% Clinton +22
Vermont 10% 86% Sanders +76
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Clinton is benefiting in these states from overwhelming African American support. She
leads by anywhere from 40-62 points among black voters in the nine of these states that
have more black voters than the national average. Her support ranges from 63-74% with

black voters in those states, while Sanders gets 12-23%:

State Clinton Black Sanders Black Spread
Support Support

Alabama 67% 22% Clinton +45
Arkansas 74% 12% Clinton +62
Georgia 70% 14% Clinton +56
Louisiana 72% 15% Clinton +57
Michigan 71% 19% Clinton +52
Mississippi 66% 19% Clinton +47
Tennessee 74% 15% Clinton +59
Texas 63% 23% Clinton +40
Virginia 74% 16% Clinton +58

Issues That Work To Clinton’s Benefit:

One issue that’s playing to Clinton’s particular advantage is who people trust most to be
Commander in Chief. She has at least a 31 point advantage over Sanders on that front in
every state other than Vermont. Other issues she does particularly well on are women’s

issues where she has at least a 36 point advantage in every state other than Vermont and
improving race relations where she likewise has a double digit advantage everywhere

other than Senator Sanders’ home state:
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Race

Relations

Immigration

Women'’s

Issues

Clinton 61/22

Clinton 57/22

Clinton 78/14

Clinton 57/29

Clinton 54/26

Clinton 68/20

Clinton 58/23

Clinton 60/21

Clinton 77/12

Clinton 60/23

Clinton 57/26

Clinton 75/15

Clinton 43/37

Clinton 40/37

Clinton 60/26

Clinton 50/34

Clinton 48/34

Clinton 65/25

Clinton 62/22

Clinton 56/20

Clinton 72/15

Clinton 44/33

Clinton 39/36

Clinton 61/25

Clinton 57/27

Clinton 53/28

Clinton 71/19

Clinton 56/26

Clinton 52/27

Clinton 69/18

Polling.
Issue Commander
in Chief
Alabama Clinton 72/19
Arkansas Clinton 71/20
Georgia Clinton 75/16
Louisiana Clinton 71/16
Massachusetts | Clinton 65/26
Michigan Clinton 66/25
Mississippi Clinton 72/17
Oklahoma Clinton 59/28
Tennessee Clinton 73/20
Virginia Clinton 73/18
Vermont Sanders
50/37

Sanders
73/13

Sanders 71/13

Sanders
58/28

Issues Where The Candidates Are More Evenly Matched:

Sanders does better on the issues of who voters trust most to crack down on Wall Street

and who they have more faith in to pursue policies that raise the incomes of average

Americans. Voters trust Sanders more to crack down on Wall Street in 5 of the 12 states

we polled and in the states where Clinton is trusted more on that question it’s by a much

more narrow margin than her overall lead. Sanders is trusted more to pursue policies that

will raise the wealth of average Americans in 4 of the 12 states, and again in the states

where Clinton still has an advantage on that question it’s much more close than the

overall horse race:
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Issue Cracking Down on Wall | Raising Incomes of
Street Average Americans
Alabama Clinton 48/35 Clinton 56/32
Arkansas Clinton 43/39 Clinton 51/36
Georgia Clinton 45/32 Clinton 51/35
Louisiana Clinton 49/34 Clinton 54/30
Massachusetts Sanders 59/27 Sanders 54/34
Michigan Sanders 51/34 Sanders 44/43
Mississippi Clinton 50/29 Clinton 55/25
Oklahoma Sanders 46/33 Sanders 45/38
Tennessee Clinton 47/40 Clinton 53/34
Texas Clinton 44/38 Clinton 53/36
Virginia Sanders 41/40 Clinton 49/38
Vermont Sanders 90/6 Sanders 86/7

Public Policy Polling interviewed likely Democratic primary voters from February 14" to
16" on behalf of American Family Voices. There were 500 interviews in Alabama with a
margin of error of +/-4.4%, 525 interviews in Arkansas with a margin of error of +/-
4.3%, 500 interviews in Georgia with a margin of error of +/-4.4%, 548 interviews in
Louisiana with a margin of error of +/-4.2%, 538 interviews in Massachusetts with a
margin of error of +/-4.2%, 500 interviews in Michigan with a margin of error of +/-
4.4%, 514 interviews in Mississippi with a margin of error of +/-4.3%, 542 interviews in
Oklahoma with a margin of error of +/-4.2%, 500 interviews in Tennessee with a margin
of error of +/-4.4%, 514 interviews in Texas with a margin of error of +/-4.3%, 693
interviews in Vermont with a margin of error of +/-3.7%, and 500 interviews in Virginia
with a margin of error of +/-4.4%. The polls were conducted using a blended
methodology with automated phone calls to landlines and online interviews of cell phone

only respondents.
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February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
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Alabama Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 59%
BErNi€ SANUETS «.vvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeens 31%
U Te LYoo [T PR 10%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 74%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 26%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 70%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 17%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 12%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 55%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 26%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 19%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 48%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 35%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 17%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 72%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 19%
NOE SUIME v, 9%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 56%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 32%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 61%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 22%
NOLSUIE ..o 17%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o S57%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 22%
NOE SUIE ...ttt 20%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 78%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 14%
NOE SUME .., 9%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If

African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

. o
conservative, or very conservative: HISPANIC ....eeeieeeeeeie e 4%
. 0,
Very liberal ... 29% White 3204
i 23%
SOMEWNALIDEIAL 1. vvvssvvrssvvss s ° African American.........cccceveviciieeieeee e 59%
33%
MOAErate. .....eeeeeeieiieiiiiiee e 0 other.. 5%
. 0,
Somewhat conservative.........ccooceueeeeivneieennnnns 9% Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years Old, press 1. If 46 to
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ........c.vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeean 7% 65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 1810 45 ... 38%
WOMAN .o 60% 4B 10 B5...ueuiiiiiiiiiiiii 41%
BNt 40% Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiieiie e 21%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.
Democrat.........ccceviviiiiiiie 81%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 3%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 16%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. 1D
Survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 l
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Democratic President
Primary Vote

Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|59%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|31% - 100% -
Undecided [ 10% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|71% 95% 31% 45%
Unfavorable|17% 2% 49% 9%
Not sure|12% 3% 20% 46%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|48% 74% 5% 24%
Bernie Sanders|35% 13% 82% 22%
Not sure|17% 13% 13% 54%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 74% 85% 53%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 26% 15% 47%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|56% 41% 91% 35%
Unfavorable | 26% 39% 5% 10%
Not sure|19% 20% 4% 55%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 72% 96% 34% 49%
Bernie Sanders|19% 1% 53% 14%
Not sure| 9% 3% 13% 36%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 55% 85% 7% 28% Hillary Clinton [ 61% 88% 19% 33%
Bernie Sanders|32% 8% 79% 26% Bernie Sanders|22% 5% 58% 17%
Not sure|13% 7% 14% 46% Not sure|17% 8% 23% 50%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57% 86% 16% 16% Hillary Clinton | 78% 96% 46% 64%
Bernie Sanders|22% 4% 58% 23% Bernie Sanders|13% 1% 40% 3%
Not sure|20% 10% 27% 61% Not sure| 9% 2% 13% 33%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|59%  67% 53% 54% 59% 70% Firmly committed to|74%  83% 70% 2% 68% 67%
Bernie Sanders|31%  29% 34% 37% 17% 14% your current choice
. 5 N 0 o o o It's possible you'll[26%  17% 30% 28% 32% 33%
Undecided | 10% 4% 13% 9% 24% 16% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

70%
17%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure|12%

81%
15%
4%

64%
20%
16%

69%
16%
14%

69%
15%
16%

Sanders Favorability

55%
28%
18%

55%
26%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure|19%

51%
32%
17%

64%
19%
17%

67%
17%
16%

44%
38%
18%

9%
48%
42%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|48%  59% 45% 38% 47% Hillary Clinton|72%  80% 71% 70% 71% 61%
Bernie Sanders|35%  33% 39% 39% 33% Bernie Sanders|19%  15% 21% 22% 14% 20%
Not sure|17% 8% 16% 23% 19% Not sure| 9% 6% 9% 9% 15% 19%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|56%  66% 44% 53% 66% Hillary Clinton|61%  69% 52% 65% 55% 55%
Bernie Sanders|32%  25% 40% 39% 17% Bernie Sanders|22%  22% 30% 21% 17% 8%
Not sure|13% 9% 17% 9% 17% Not sure|17% 9% 18% 14% 29% 36%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57% 67% 55% 54% 44% Hillary Clinton|78%  77% 76% 80% 76% 74%
Bernie Sanders|22%  23% 27% 23% 19% Bernie Sanders|14%  20% 14% 10% 3% 14%
Not sure|20%  10% 19% 23% 37% Not sure| 9% 2% 10% 10% 21% 12%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 59% 60% 58% Firmly committed to | 74% 78% 69%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders[31%  27% 37% y
It's possible you'll| 26% 22% 31%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 10% 13% 5% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable | 70% 71% 69% Favorable | 55% 52% 60%
Unfavorable|17% 17% 18% Unfavorable|26% 28% 23%
Not sure|12% 12% 13% Not sure|19% 20% 17%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton [ 48% 48% 4A7% Hillary Clinton|72% 73% 71%

Bernie Sanders|35% 34% 37% Bernie Sanders|19% 18% 20%

Not sure|17% 18% 16% Not sure| 9% 9% 9%
Gender Gender

Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton [ 56% 59% 50% Hillary Clinton|61% 63% 59%

Bernie Sanders|32% 29% 35% Bernie Sanders|22% 21% 23%

Not sure|13% 11% 15% Not sure|17% 16% 18%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57% 57% 59% Hillary Clinton | 78% 81% 73%
Bernie Sanders|22% 23% 22% Bernie Sanders|14% 11% 17%
Not sure|20% 21% 19% Not sure| 9% 8% 10%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 59% 64% 40% 38% Firmly committed to [ 74% 7% 51% 64%
Bernie Sanders|31% 27% 45% 45% your current choice
. It's possible you'll| 26% 23% 49% 36%
Undecided | 10% 9% 15% 17% change your mind
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 76% 30% 50% Favorable|55% 54% 52% 64%
Unfavorable|17% 13% 67% 30% Unfavorable | 26% 27% 32% 19%
Not sure|12% 11% 3% 19% Not sure|19% 19% 16% 17%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton | 48% 53% 16% 28% Hillary Clinton [ 72% 76% 15% 65%
Bernie Sanders|35% 31% 67% 48% Bernie Sanders | 19% 16% 49% 27%
Not sure|17% 16% 17% 23% Not sure| 9% 9% 36% 8%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 56% 60% 37% 36% Hillary Clinton | 61% 66% 16% 46%
Bernie Sanders|32% 29% 33% 48% Bernie Sanders|22% 20% 35% 29%
Not sure|13% 11% 31% 16% Not sure|17% 14% 49% 25%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 57% 60% 23% 49% Hillary Clinton [ 78% 81% 26% 71%
Bernie Sanders|22% 22% 50% 18% Bernie Sanders | 14% 12% 38% 16%
Not sure|20% 17% 26% 34% Not sure| 9% 7% 36% 13%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 59% 50% 46% 67% 53% Firmly committed to|74% 2% 72% 76% 72%
Bernie Sanders [31%  39%  45% 22%  40% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 26% 28% 28% 24% 28%
Undecided | 10% 11% 9% 11% 7% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 45% 62% 7% 62% Favorable [ 55% 52% 67% 49% 54%
Unfavorable [ 17% 37% 28% 9% 30% Unfavorable|26% 41% 21% 26% 35%
Not sure|12% 18% 10% 13% 8% Not sure|19% 7% 11% 24% 11%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|48% 38% 34% 56% 46% Hillary Clinton|72% 58% 66% 77% 68%
Bernie Sanders|35% 37% 49% 28% 36% Bernie Sanders|19% 31% 27% 13% 16%
Not sure|17% 25% 18% 16% 18% Not sure| 9% 11% 7% 10% 16%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|56% 54% 42% 64% 47% Hillary Clinton|61% 59% 46% 70% 60%
Bernie Sanders|32% 31% 45% 24% 34% Bernie Sanders |22% 19% 32% 16% 25%
Not sure|13% 16% 14% 12% 18% Not sure|17% 22% 21% 14% 15%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57% 47% 45% 65% 49% Hillary Clinton | 78% 63% 62% 87% 73%
Bernie Sanders | 22% 28% 34% 16% 19% Bernie Sanders|14% 26% 26% 6% 10%
Not sure|20% 25% 21% 18% 33% Not sure| 9% 11% 12% 6% 17%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|59% 36% 73% 74% Firmly committed to|74% 61% 81% 85%
Bernie Sanders|31% 50% 20% 16% your current choice
. It's possible you'll[26% 39% 19% 15%
Undecided|10% 14% 7% 10% change your mind

between now and the

primary
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 53% 82% 80% Favorable|55% 68% 49% 44%
Unfavorable[17% 27% 12% 9% Unfavorable|26% 13% 30% 41%
Not sure|[12% 20% 6% 10% Not sure|[19% 19% 20% 15%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|48% 32% 57% 59% Hillary Clinton|72% 56% 81% 84%
Bernie Sanders|35% 51% 26% 24% Bernie Sanders|19% 32% 11% 9%
Not sure|[17% 16% 18% 17% Not sure| 9% 12% 8% 7%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|56% 36% 67% 69% Hillary Clinton[61% 41% 74% 74%
Bernie Sanders|32% 49% 21% 21% Bernie Sanders|22% 36% 13% 12%
Not sure[13% 15% 12% 10% Not sure|[17% 22% 13% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[57% 40% 67% 2% Hillary Clinton|78% 66% 87% 81%
Bernie Sanders|22% 39% 12% 12% Bernie Sanders|14% 22% 7% 10%
Not sure|[20% 21% 21% 16% Not sure| 9% 12% 6% 9%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Arkansas Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e S57%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 32%
U Te LYoo [T PR 11%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 86%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 14%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 2%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 19%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 56%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 25%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 19%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 43%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 39%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 17%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 71%
Bernie Sanders.........cccovvveeiiiiiie i 20%
NOE SUIME v, 9%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 51%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 36%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e S7%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 29%
NOLSUIE ..o 14%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 54%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 26%
NOE SUIE ...ttt 20%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 68%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 20%
NOE SUME .., 12%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 26%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 25%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 35%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 10%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 5%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 59%
Man....... 41%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiee e 82%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 4%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 14%

February 14-16, 2016
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Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 4%
WHILE .o 66%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 27%
Other. ..o 3%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 36%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 39%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 25%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote

Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|57%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|32% - 100% -
Undecided [ 11% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|72% 96% 33% 62%
Unfavorable|19% 1% 55% 11%
Not sure| 9% 3% 12% 27%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton |43% 74% 2% 2%
Bernie Sanders|39% 12% 88% 41%
Not sure|17% 14% 10% 57%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 86% 90% 79%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 14% 10% 21%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|56% 38% 94% 45%
Unfavorable | 25% 38% 3% 22%
Not sure|19% 24% 4% 33%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 71% 97% 34% 42%
Bernie Sanders|20% 1% 54% 19%
Not sure| 9% 2% 12% 39%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51% 84% 5% 13% Hillary Clinton|57% 86% 10% 46%
Bernie Sanders|36% 8% 87% 34% Bernie Sanders|29% 6% 78% 4%
Not sure|13% 8% 8% 52% Not sure|14% 8% 12% 51%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|54% 85% 9% 24% Hillary Clinton | 68% 95% 25% 53%
Bernie Sanders|26% 4% 71% 10% Bernie Sanders|20% 1% 56% 16%
Not sure|20% 11% 20% 66% Not sure|12% 4% 20% 31%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|57%  66% 56% 55% 53% 44% Firmly committed to [86%  96% 86% 83% 70% 84%
Bernie Sanders|32%  27% 37% 31% 34% 37% your current choice
’ i 1| 149 4% 14% 17% 30% 16%
Undecided|11% 7% ™% 15% 13% 19% VAo R ’ ° ° °
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|72%  87% 78% 61% 66% 52% Favorable|56%  56% 73% 51% 47% 32%
Unfavorable|19%  10% 18% 24% 21% 38% Unfavorable[25%  30% 15% 29% 21% 29%
Notsure| 9% 3% 4% 14% 13% 11% Not sure|19%  14% 12% 20% 32% 39%

February 14-16, 2016
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|43%  59% 38% 38% 33% Hillary Clinton|71%  81% 70% 66% 71% 53%
Bernie Sanders|39%  32% 49% 38% 29% Bernie Sanders|20%  15% 24% 21% 15% 28%
Not sure|17% 9% 13% 23% 38% Not sure| 9% 4% 6% 13% 15% 19%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51%  61% 43% 50% 40% Hillary Clinton|57%  69% 49% 60% 51% 29%
Bernie Sanders|36%  35% 37% 38% 32% Bernie Sanders|29%  24% 35% 26% 29% 42%
Not sure|13% 4% 19% 12% 28% Not sure|14% 7% 16% 14% 19% 29%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|54%  64% 47% 56% 37% Hillary Clinton|68%  78% 69% 63% 2% 42%
Bernie Sanders|26%  24% 31% 26% 29% Bernie Sanders|20%  16% 16% 25% 16% 28%
Not sure|20%  12% 22% 18% 34% Not sure|12% 6% 14% 13% 12% 30%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [57% 59% 55% Firmly committed to [ 86% 86% 87%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [32%  28% 37% y
It's possible you'll| 14% 14% 13%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 11% 13% 8% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

43%
39%

46% 39%
32% 50%

Favorable|72% 74% 70% Favorable|56% 50% 66%

Unfavorable|19% 16% 24% Unfavorable|25% 25% 25%

Not sure| 9% 10% 6% Not sure|19% 26% 9%
Gender Gender

Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

71% 69% 73%
20% 19% 21%

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

51%
36%

56% 44%
29% 46%

Not sure|17% 22% 11% Not sure| 9% 11% 7%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

57% 58% 56%
29% 25% 34%

Trust More on

Not sure|13% 14% 10% Not sure|14% 17% 10%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton [ 54% 54% 54% Hillary Clinton | 68% 2% 62%
Bernie Sanders|26% 24% 29% Bernie Sanders|20% 16% 26%
Not sure|20% 22% 17% Not sure(12% 12% 12%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 57% 64% 40% 26% Firmly committed to [ 86% 87% 90% 83%
Bernie Sanders | 32% 27% 55% 52% your current choice
) It's possible you'll | 14% 13% 10% 17%
Undecided |11% 9% 5% 22% change your mind
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|72% 78% 44% 49% Favorable|56% 53% 89% 68%
Unfavorable|19% 15% 48% 36% Unfavorable|25% 27% 5% 20%
Not sure| 9% % 9% 15% Not sure|19% 20% 6% 12%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|43% 49% 27% 13% Hillary Clinton|71% 7% 39% 45%
Bernie Sanders|39% 36% 49% 58% Bernie Sanders | 20% 15% 48% 42%
Not sure|17% 15% 24% 29% Not sure| 9% 9% 13% 13%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton [ 51% 58% 36% 15% Hillary Clinton | 57% 62% 36% 34%
Bernie Sanders|36% 31% 61% 57% Bernie Sanders|29% 26% 51% 41%
Not sure|13% 10% 3% 28% Not sure|14% 12% 13% 25%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 54% 60% 43% 23% Hillary Clinton [ 68% 75% 43% 33%
Bernie Sanders|26% 23% 49% 39% Bernie Sanders|20% 14% 46% 44%
Not sure|20% 17% 8% 38% Not sure|12% 10% 11% 23%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|57% 70% 52% 74% 11% Firmly committed to | 86% 95% 85% 90% 90%
Bernie Sanders [32%  16% 39% 12%  62% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 14% 5% 15% 10% 10%
Undecided | 11% 13% 8% 14% 27% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|72% 79% 68% 85% 40% Favorable [ 56% 46% 61% 46% 59%
Unfavorable [ 19% 7% 23% 7% 49% Unfavorable|25% 31% 24% 25% 28%
Not sure| 9% 13% 8% 8% 11% Not sure|19% 23% 14% 29% 13%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blivd.
survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|43% 66% 39% 53% 11% Hillary Clinton|71% 77% 68% 81% 35%
Bernie Sanders|39% 18% 45% 26% 63% Bernie Sanders|20% 12% 23% 12% 38%
Not sure|17% 15% 16% 21% 26% Not sure| 9% 11% 10% 6% 27%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51% 64% 45% 70% 11% Hillary Clinton|57% 72% 52% 73% 27%
Bernie Sanders | 36% 18% 42% 20% 66% Bernie Sanders |29% 16% 34% 15% 50%
Not sure|13% 18% 13% 10% 23% Not sure| 14% 11% 14% 12% 23%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|54% 68% 49% 71% 11% Hillary Clinton | 68% 79% 64% 81% 35%
Bernie Sanders | 26% 16% 32% 11% 50% Bernie Sanders | 20% 14% 22% 12% 38%
Not sure|20% 16% 19% 18% 39% Not sure|12% 6% 14% 6% 27%

February 14-16, 2016
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|57% 44% 62% 69%
Bernie Sanders|32% 42% 30% 21%
Undecided [11% 14% 8% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|72% 69% 72% 76%
Unfavorable|19% 21% 20% 17%
Not sure[ 9% 10% 8% 7%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|43% 36% 44% 52%
Bernie Sanders|39% 46% 41% 27%
Not sure|[17% 18% 15% 20%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[86% 87% 86% 85%
your current choice
It's possibleyou'll[14% 13% 14% 15%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|56% 65% 55% 46%
Unfavorable|25% 15% 27% 36%
Not sure{19% 20% 17% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|71% 62% 72% 81%
Bernie Sanders|20% 27% 18% 12%
Not sure| 9% 11% 9% 8%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51% 47% 50% 60% Hillary Clinton[57% 47% 61% 67%
Bernie Sanders|36% 44% 36% 24% Bernie Sanders|29% 42% 24% 17%
Not sure|[13% 9% 13% 17% Not sure|[14% 12% 15% 15%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[54% 48% 53% 64% Hillary Clinton|68% 60% 70% 7%
Bernie Sanders|26% 35% 25% 17% Bernie Sanders|20% 28% 18% 11%
Not sure|[20% 17% 22% 19% Not sure|[12% 12% 12% 12%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 525 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Georgia Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccovievieeiiiieeec e, 60%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 26%
U Te LYoo [T PR 13%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 76%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 24%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 73%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 13%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 14%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 55%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 23%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 22%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 45%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 32%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 22%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 75%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 16%
NOE SUIE ..o 10%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 51%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 35%
NOLSUIE ..o 15%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 58%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 23%
NOLSUIE ..o 19%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

Hillary Clinton.........ccoovievieeeiieeec e, 60%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 21%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 20%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 77%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 12%
NOE SUME .., 11%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 22%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 26%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 35%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 12%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 5%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 58%
Man....... 42%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiee e 81%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 2%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 18%

February 14-16, 2016
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Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 5%
WHILE .o 32%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 57%
Other. ..o 7%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 39%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 41%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 20%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|60%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|26% - 100% -
Undecided [ 13% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|74% 96% 32% 52%
Unfavorable|13% 1% 46% 4%
Not sure|14% 3% 22% 44%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton | 45% 70% 7% 8%
Bernie Sanders|32% 13% 79% 31%
Not sure|22% 17% 14% 61%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 76% 82% 63%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 24% 18% 37%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|55% 42% 95% 40%
Unfavorable|23% 34% 2% 12%
Not sure|22% 24% 3% 48%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 74% 94% 37% 60%
Bernie Sanders | 16% 2% 54% 4%
Not sure|10% 4% 9% 35%

February 14-16, 2016
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 50% 76% 6% 21% Hillary Clinton [ 58% 83% 9% 33%
Bernie Sanders|35% 13% 85% 35% Bernie Sanders|23% 7% 67% 13%
Not sure|15% 11% 8% 44% Not sure|19% 10% 23% 54%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|60% 86% 11% 34% Hillary Clinton | 78% 97% 38% 67%
Bernie Sanders|21% 3% 73% 0% Bernie Sanders|12% 0% 44% 2%
Not sure|20% 11% 16% 65% Not sure|11% 3% 19% 31%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60%  65% 58% 57% 70% 53% Firmly committed to[76%  91% 73% 70% 71% 2%
Bernie Sanders|26%  30% 28% 27% 12% 36% your current choice
N i ’ 0, 0 0, 0, 0, 0/
Undecided|13% 5% 15% 16% 18% 12% 'Ct,faﬁgzs)',gfry,ﬁﬁqg 24% 9% 2% 30% 29% 28%
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|73%  84% 68% 2% 69% 78% Favorable|55%  62% 61% 58% 24% 41%
Unfavorable|13%  10% 18% 14% 6% % Unfavorable[23%  27% 18% 17% 45% 25%
Not sure|14% 6% 15% 14% 25% 14% Not sure|22%  11% 21% 25% 30% 34%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|45%  55% 39% 38% 46% Hillary Clinton|75%  73% 73% 76% 7% 73%
Bernie Sanders|32%  33% 38% 36% 9% Bernie Sanders|16%  15% 18% 17% 13% 9%
Not sure|22%  12% 23% 25% 46% Not sure|10% 12% 9% 8% 10% 18%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51%  60% 43% 42% 48% Hillary Clinton|58%  68% 48% 55% 66% 66%
Bernie Sanders|35%  32% 39% 45% 22% Bernie Sanders|23%  26% 30% 21% 17% 9%
Not sure|15% 8% 18% 14% 30% Not sure|19% 7% 22% 24% 17% 25%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|60%  68% 51% 59% 64% Hillary Clinton|77%  79% 75% 7% 81% 78%
Bernie Sanders|21%  23% 24% 19% 23% Bernie Sanders|12%  15% 14% 9% 6% 16%
Not sure|20% 9% 24% 22% 12% Not sure|11% 6% 10% 14% 13% 6%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 60% 61% 59% Firmly committed to | 76% 80% 71%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [26%  23% 32% y
It's possible you'll| 24% 20% 29%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided|13% 16% 9% change your mind
between now and the
primary
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Gender Gender

Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability

Favorable | 73% 2% 76% Favorable | 55% 46% 68%
Unfavorable|13% 12% 15% Unfavorable|23% 28% 15%
Not sure|14% 17% 9% Not sure|22% 25% 17%

Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

45%
32%

50% 39%
27% 40%

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

75% 78% 70%
16% 12%  21%

Not sure|22% 23% 21% Not sure|10% 11% 9%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

51%
35%

57% 41%
27% 45%

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

58% 60% 54%
23% 21% 27%

Not sure|15% 15% 14% Not sure|19% 19% 19%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 60% 62% 57% Hillary Clinton | 77% 79%  75%
Bernie Sanders|21% 17% 26% Bernie Sanders|12% 11% 13%
Not sure|20% 21% 17% Not sure(11% 10% 12%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 60% 67% 45% 30% Firmly committed to | 76% 80% 81% 56%
Bernie Sanders | 26% 21% 49% 51% your current choice
) 0 o 0 o It's possible you'll | 24% 20% 19% 44%
Undecided | 13% 12% 6% 19% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|73% 80% 59% 46% Favorable|55% 52% 57% 70%
Unfavorable|13% 9% 41% 30% Unfavorable|23% 25% 29% 14%
Not sure|14% 12% - 24% Not sure|22% 23% 14% 16%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Wall
Street

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton | 45% 51% 45% 20% Hillary Clinton [ 75% 78% 59% 57%
Bernie Sanders|32% 30% 46% 43% Bernie Sanders | 16% 13% 35% 25%
Not sure|22% 20% 9% 36% Not sure|10% 8% 6% 18%
Party Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race

Incomes Relations

Hillary Clinton [ 51% 56% 45% 23% Hillary Clinton | 58% 63% 59% 32%
Bernie Sanders|35% 31% 49% 51% Bernie Sanders|23% 21% 35% 33%
Not sure| 15% 12% 6% 26% Not sure|19% 16% 6% 35%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



JF Public Policy
Polling

Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 60% 64% 45% 40% Hillary Clinton [ 77% 82% 59% 58%
Bernie Sanders|21% 18% 49% 30% Bernie Sanders|12% 10% 35% 18%
Not sure|20% 18% 6% 30% Not sure|11% 8% 6% 24%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60% 60% 48% 70% 36% Firmly committed to|76% 98% 76% 76% 58%
Bernie Sanders [26%  28%  43% 14%  48% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 24% 2% 24% 24% 42%
Undecided | 13% 11% 8% 16% 16% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|73% 79% 63% 79% 72% Favorable [ 55% 68% 72% 44% 59%
Unfavorable [ 13% 14% 28% 5% 11% Unfavorable|23% 18% 17% 27% 18%
Not sure| 14% 8% 9% 16% 17% Not sure|22% 14% 10% 29% 22%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blivd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



] Public Policy

Polling

Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|45% 40% 32% 56% 23% Hillary Clinton | 75% 69% 66% 80% 70%
Bernie Sanders|32% 42% 51% 19% 53% Bernie Sanders|16% 28% 27% 8% 23%
Not sure|22% 18% 18% 25% 24% Not sure|10% 2% 7% 12% 6%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51% 49% 39% 59% 31% Hillary Clinton |58% 62% 47% 65% 40%
Bernie Sanders | 35% 47% A7% 25% 53% Bernie Sanders | 23% 28% 36% 15% 36%
Not sure| 15% 4% 14% 16% 16% Not sure|19% 9% 18% 20% 24%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|60% 66% 48% 68% 44% Hillary Clinton|77% 70% 68% 86% 55%
Bernie Sanders|21% 28% 34% 10% 37% Bernie Sanders|12% 28% 22% 3% 22%
Not sure|20% 5% 17% 22% 18% Not sure|11% 1% 10% 11% 23%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

] Public Policy

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|60% 45% 70% 72%
Bernie Sanders|26% 42% 17% 17%
Undecided [13% 14% 14% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|73% 63% 79% 82%
Unfavorable[13% 19% 7% 12%
Not sure|[14% 18% 13% 6%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|45% 37% 46% 59%
Bernie Sanders|32% 43% 28% 21%
Not sure[22% 19% 26% 20%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[76% 71% 76% 86%
your current choice
It's possible you'll[24% 29% 24% 14%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|55% 66% 51% 44%
Unfavorable|23% 12% 25% 39%
Not sure{22% 22% 24% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|75% 60% 84% 82%
Bernie Sanders|16% 27% 8% 10%
Not sure[10% 13% 8% 8%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|51% 42% 52% 65% Hillary Clinton [58% 48% 62% 68%
Bernie Sanders|35% 46% 32% 19% Bernie Sanders|23% 34% 18% 15%
Not sure[15% 12% 16% 17% Not sure|[19% 19% 21% 17%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[60% 53% 64% 66% Hillary Clinton|77% 69% 85% 78%
Bernie Sanders|21% 32% 14% 12% Bernie Sanders|12% 19% 6% 10%
Not sure|[20% 16% 22% 22% Not sure|[11% 13% 9% 12%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Louisiana Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccovievieeiiiieeec e, 60%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 29%
U Te LYoo [T PR 11%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 77%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 23%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 71%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 19%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 50%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 32%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 18%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 49%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 34%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 17%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 71%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 16%
NOE SUIE ..o 12%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 54%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 30%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 60%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 23%
NOLSUIE ..o 17%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o S57%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 26%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 18%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 75%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 15%
NOE SUME .., 10%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 25%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 22%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 31%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 15%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 7%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o S7%
Man....... 43%

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q14 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If

African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ....evieiiiiieieee e 3%
WHRIEE .o 36%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 56%
Other. ..o 6%

Q15 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to

65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 38%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 37%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 25%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|60%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|29% - 100% -
Undecided [ 11% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|71% 93% 28% 63%
Unfavorable | 20% 1% 60% 14%
Not sure|10% 5% 13% 24%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|49% 74% 6% 19%
Bernie Sanders|34% 13% 83% 27%
Not sure|17% 13% 11% 54%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 77% 88% 54%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 23% 12% 46%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|50% 36% 78% 52%
Unfavorable|32% 45% 9% 20%
Not sure|18% 19% 13% 28%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 71% 95% 27% 56%
Bernie Sanders | 16% 2% 53% 0%
Not sure|12% 3% 20% 44%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 54% 83% 3% 33% Hillary Clinton [ 60% 85% 14% 40%
Bernie Sanders|30% 8% 82% 19% Bernie Sanders|23% 5% 65% 16%
Not sure| 16% 10% 15% 49% Not sure|17% 10% 21% 44%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 56% 85% 10% 23% Hillary Clinton | 75% 94% 35% 71%
Bernie Sanders|26% 5% 71% 19% Bernie Sanders|15% 2% 50% 2%
Not sure|18% 10% 19% 58% Not sure|10% 4% 15% 27%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60%  76% 58% 48% 63% 54% Firmly committed to [ 77%  87% 69% 2% % 86%
Bernie Sanders|29%  17% 35% 33% 30% 29% your current choice
’ i N|23%  13% 31% 28% 23% 14%
Undecided|11% 7% % 19% 7% 17% 'Ct,faﬁgzs)',gfry,ﬁﬁqg 23% ° ° ° ° °
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|71%  87% 69% 64% 64% 64% Favorable|50%  45% 60% 55% 35% 43%
Unfavorable|19% 7% 20% 21% 30% 32% Unfavorable[32%  41% 24% 24% 46% 30%
Notsure| 9% 6% 11% 15% 6% 4% Not sure|18%  14% 16% 20% 18% 27%

February 14-16, 2016
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|49% 67% 49% 36% 44% 45% Hillary Clinton|71%  84% 76% 63% 67% 60%
Bernie Sanders|34%  24% 33% 43% 34% 37% Bernie Sanders|16%  10% 15% 19% 21% 18%
Not sure|17% 8% 18% 21% 22% 18% Not sure|12% 6% 9% 18% 12% 22%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|54% 67% 50% 45% 58% 58% Hillary Clinton|60%  76% 53% 54% 57% 54%
Bernie Sanders|30%  24% 38% 31% 29% 23% Bernie Sanders|23%  15% 26% 25% 27% 23%
Not sure|16% 9% 12% 24% 13% 19% Not sure|17% 8% 21% 21% 16% 24%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57%  76% 51% 41% 62% 60% Hillary Clinton|75%  85% 73% 69% 78% 64%
Bernie Sanders|26%  14% 33% 31% 26% 23% Bernie Sanders|15%  12% 20% 16% 15% 13%
Not sure|18%  10% 17% 28% 13% 16% Not sure|10% 3% 7% 15% 7% 23%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 60% 65% 54% Firmly committed to | 77% 78% 75%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [29%  24% 35% y
It's possible you'll| 23% 22% 25%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 11% 11% 12% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

71% 2% 70%
19% 16% 23%
9% 11% 7%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

50% 45%  56%
32% 34% 29%
18% 21% 14%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

49% 52% 44%
34% 30% 41%

17% 18% 15%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

71% 2% 70%
16% 15% 17%

12% 12%  13%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

54% 58% 50%
30% 26% 35%
16% 16% 15%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

60% 60% 59%
23% 21% 25%
17% 18% 16%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Trust More on
Immigration

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

57% 61% 51%
26% 22% 31%
18% 18% 18%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on
Women's Issues

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders
Not sure

75% 6% 73%
15% 15% 15%
10% 8% 12%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|[American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 60% 69% 41% 72% 53% Firmly committed to | 77% 74% 69% 83% 82%
Bernie Sanders[29%  21% 50% 15% 29% your current choice
. It's possible you'll| 23% 26% 31% 17% 18%
Undecided [ 11% 10% 9% 12% 18% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|71% 71% 52% 83% 76% Favorable [ 50% 32% 61% 43% 54%
Unfavorable|19% 18% 39% 7% 15% Unfavorable|32% 45% 24% 37% 28%
Not sure| 9% 11% 9% 10% 8% Not sure| 18% 23% 15% 20% 17%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|49% 53% 29% 62% 39% Hillary Clinton|71% 82% 56% 82% 55%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 15% 52% 25% 30% Bernie Sanders|16% 3% 31% 8% 12%
Not sure|17% 32% 19% 13% 31% Not sure|12% 15% 13% 10% 33%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton [ 54% 67% 33% 67% 55% Hillary Clinton|60% 66% 43% 71% 55%
Bernie Sanders | 30% 12% 47% 20% 25% Bernie Sanders |23% 8% 38% 15% 16%
Not sure| 16% 21% 19% 13% 20% Not sure|17% 26% 19% 14% 29%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|57% 68% 36% 70% 51% Hillary Clinton|75% 79% 61% 86% 56%
Bernie Sanders | 26% 3% 41% 17% 25% Bernie Sanders | 15% 7% 28% 7% 23%
Not sure|18% 29% 22% 14% 24% Not sure| 10% 14% 12% 7% 21%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65([than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60% 57% 65% 58% Firmly committed to[77% 65% 89% 78%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders|29% 35% 23% 28% y
. It's possible you'll[23% 35% 11% 22%
Undecided [ 11% 9% 12% 14% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|71% 68% 76% 69% Favorable|50% 57% 45% 47%
Unfavorable[19% 20% 19% 18% Unfavorable|32% 22% 39% 37%
Not sure| 9% 12% 5% 13% Not sure|18% 21% 16% 15%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton[49% 43% 56% 46% Hillary Clinton|71% 66% 78% 69%
Bernie Sanders|34% 41% 30% 32% Bernie Sanders|16% 21% 12% 15%
Not sure|[17% 17% 14% 22% Not sure{12% 13% 10% 15%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65[than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|54% 50% 60% 53% Hillary Clinton[60% 56% 63% 60%
Bernie Sanders|30% 34% 24% 31% Bernie Sanders|23% 27% 20% 22%
Not sure|[16% 16% 16% 16% Not sure{17% 17% 17% 18%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on
Immigration
Hillary Clinton|57% 52% 62% 55%
Bernie Sanders|26% 30% 24% 22%
Not sure|(18% 18% 14% 23%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on
Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|75% 74% 77% 73%
Bernie Sanders|15% 17% 15% 13%
Not sure|10% 9% 8% 14%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 548 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Massachusetts Survey Results

Q1 Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

Q2 The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 42%
Bernie SANAErS ..........ccoeveveveeeeeeseesersenin 49%
Undecided.........ceeeviieiiiiiiiii e 8%

Q3 Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 74%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 26%

Q4 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

of Hillary Clinton?
Favorable........cccoo 60%
Unfavorable ... 29%
NOLSUIE ..o 11%

Q5 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable........ccccoviiiii e 75%
Unfavorable ... 14%
NOLSUIE ..o 11%

Q6 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 27%
Bernie Sanders ..o 59%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 65%
Bernie Sanders.........cccovvveeiiiiiie i 26%
NOE SUIME v, 8%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 34%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 54%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 43%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 37%
NOLSUIE ..o 20%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 40%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 37%
NOE SUP «.v et seeeen s 23%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 60%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 26%
NOE SUME .., 15%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal..........ooooiiiiii e
Somewhat liberal ...
MOdErate. ........cceveeeiiiiiiiiieiee e
Somewhat conservative.............occcvueeeen...

Very ConServative ........ccccooecceveeereeeneninenes
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If

African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ....evieiiiiieieee e 6%
------ 28% WHHE v 8196
""" 33% AFfiCan AMENICAN. ........cveeeveeeeeeeeeereseeeernnnnn. 070
""" 29% OET ..o eeeeseresnesennns (0
------ 8% Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
______ 1% 65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

180 45....oeveeeeeceeeeeeereeee e 39%
...... 54% A610 65.....ooverereereecesiereeeeeeses s, AL Y0
...... 46% Older than 65..........ccceeeveeeerrerersersnsnnnnn. 20%0

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.
Democrat ...
Republican.........ccccoviiviiieiiec i

Independent.........ccoveeviieeiiiiee e

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|42%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|49% - 100% -
Undecided| 8% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|60% 97% 27% 72%
Unfavorable|29% 0% 57% 7%
Not sure|11% 3% 16% 22%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|27% 61% 2% 6%
Bernie Sanders|59% 21% 92% 61%
Not sure|13% 18% 6% 33%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 74% 86% 64%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 26% 14% 36%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|75% 55% 94% 63%
Unfavorable|14% 28% 3% 11%
Not sure|11% 17% 3% 26%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton [ 65% 97% 37% 71%
Bernie Sanders|26% 1% 52% 1%
Not sure| 8% 2% 11% 28%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|34% 75% 4% 6% Hillary Clinton | 43% 85% 9% 27%
Bernie Sanders|54% 13% 88% 54% Bernie Sanders|37% 3% 72% 2%
Not sure|13% 12% 8% 40% Not sure|20% 12% 18% 70%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|40% 82% 7% 23% Hillary Clinton | 60% 96% 28% 66%
Bernie Sanders|37% 3% 71% 12% Bernie Sanders|26% 1% 52% -
Not sure|23% 15% 23% 65% Not sure|15% 4% 20% 34%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|42%  42% 45% 39% 47% 27% Firmly committed to [ 74%  80% 75% 73% 66% 44%
Bernie Sanders|49%  51% 48% 49% 50% 55% your current choice
’ i N|26%  20% 25% 27% 34% 56%
Undecided| 8% 7% ™% 12% 3% 18% anoe o 2% 20% ’ ° ° °
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|60%  71% 63% 52% 44% 48% Favorable|75%  83% 82% 67% 58% 21%
Unfavorable|29%  21% 26% 38% 35% 34% Unfavorable[14%  11% 11% 17% 21% 45%
Not sure|11% 8% 11% 11% 20% 18% Not sure|11% 6% 7% 16% 21% 34%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|27%  25% 28% 26% 41% 27% Hillary Clinton|65%  69% 68% 58% 71% 36%
Bernie Sanders|59%  65% 61% 57% 45% 30% Bernie Sanders|26%  25% 27% 29% 18% 30%
Not sure|13%  10% 11% 18% 15% 43% Not sure| 8% 6% 4% 13% 11% 34%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|34%  35% 34% 32% 35% 48% Hillary Clinton|43%  40% 45% 40% 49% 48%
Bernie Sanders|54%  58% 53% 54% 45% 25% Bernie Sanders|37%  34% 40% 40% 32% 9%
Not sure|13% % 13% 15% 19% 27% Not sure|20% 26% 15% 19% 19% 43%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|40%  41% 37% 40% 52% 27% Hillary Clinton|60%  58% 65% 56% 62% 45%
Bernie Sanders|37%  32% 41% 39% 33% 39% Bernie Sanders|26%  28% 22% 30% 18% 39%
Not sure|23% 27% 22% 21% 14% 34% Not sure|15% 15% 13% 15% 20% 16%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [42% 45% 39% Firmly committed to | 74% 1% 78%
Bernie Sanders [49%  47% 53% your current choice
. It's possible you'll | 26% 29% 22%
Undecided| 8% 9% 8% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Favorable|60% 63% 57% Favorable| 75% 75% 76%

Unfavorable|29% 27% 31% Unfavorable|14% 14% 15%

Not sure|11% 10% 12% Not sure|11% 11% 10%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

27%
59%

30% 24%
54% 66%

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

65% 64% 66%
26% 26% 27%

Not sure|13% 16% 10% Not sure| 8% 10% 7%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton [ 34% 36% 31% Hillary Clinton | 43% 41% 45%

Bernie Sanders|54% 48% 60% Bernie Sanders|37% 37% 37%

Not sure|13% 16% 9% Not sure|20% 22% 18%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton [ 40% 40% 39% Hillary Clinton | 60% 61% 58%
Bernie Sanders|37% 36% 39% Bernie Sanders|26% 26% 26%
Not sure|23% 24% 22% Not sure|15% 13% 16%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 42% 48% 42% 29% Firmly committed to [ 74% 79% 75% 64%
Bernie Sanders | 49% 44% 35% 62% your current choice
Undecided| 8% 8% 23% 9% 'é;;ﬁgggfﬁﬂg 26% 21% 25% 36%
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|60% 64% 42% 53% Favorable|75% 75% 35% 7%
Unfavorable|29% 26% 35% 36% Unfavorable | 14% 15% 42% 12%
Not sure|11% 11% 23% 11% Not sure|11% 10% 23% 11%
Party Party
Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton | 27% 31% 42% 19% Hillary Clinton [ 65% 69% 42% 58%
Bernie Sanders|59% 55% 16% 69% Bernie Sanders | 26% 24% 35% 32%
Not sure|13% 14% 42% 11% Not sure| 8% 7% 23% 10%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 34% 39% 19% 24% Hillary Clinton | 43% 49% 42% 29%
Bernie Sanders|54% 49% 81% 62% Bernie Sanders |37% 33% 35% 46%
Not sure|13% 12% - 14% Not sure|20% 18% 23% 25%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton [ 40% 44% 42% 31% Hillary Clinton [ 60% 65% 65% 48%
Bernie Sanders|37% 35% 35% 44% Bernie Sanders|26% 23% 35% 33%
Not sure|23% 22% 23% 25% Not sure|15% 13% - 19%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 42% 53% 41% 35% 48% Firmly committed to|74% 80% 74% 72% 73%
Bernie Sanders [49%  43% 49% 62%  45% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 26% 20% 26% 28% 27%
Undecided| 8% 4% 9% 4% 7% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|60% 2% 61% 48% 57% Favorable | 75% 69% 77% 61% 78%
Unfavorable [ 29% 28% 28% 45% 28% Unfavorable| 14% 27% 13% 16% 14%
Not sure|11% - 12% 7% 15% Not sure|11% 4% 10% 24% 8%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|27% 57% 25% 26% 30% Hillary Clinton | 65% 57% 68% 33% 68%
Bernie Sanders [ 59% 36% 63% 48% 49% Bernie Sanders | 26% 43% 24% 48% 22%
Not sure|13% % 12% 26% 21% Not sure| 8% - 8% 19% 10%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|34% 63% 31% 29% 46% Hillary Clinton|43% 61% 42% 33% 44%
Bernie Sanders|54% 34% 56% 65% 30% Bernie Sanders|37% 38% 36% 58% 34%
Not sure|13% 3% 13% 5% 24% Not sure|20% 1% 22% 9% 22%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|40% 57% 38% 30% 50% Hillary Clinton | 60% 62% 61% 42% 60%
Bernie Sanders|37% 41% 37% 58% 27% Bernie Sanders|26% 33% 24% 48% 20%
Not sure|23% 3% 25% 12% 23% Not sure|15% 5% 15% 10% 20%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|42% 34% 48% 47%
Bernie Sanders|49% 59% 44% 43%
Undecided| 8% 7% 9% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|60% 54% 64% 63%
Unfavorable[29% 32% 28% 23%
Not sure|[11% 14% % 13%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|27% 23% 29% 32%
Bernie Sanders|59% 67% 58% 48%
Not sure|[13% 10% 13% 20%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[74% 69% 79% 75%
your current choice
It's possible you'll[26% 31% 21% 25%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|75% 80% 72% 73%
Unfavorable|14% 13% 15% 16%
Not sure|11% 7% 13% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|65% 60% 68% 69%
Bernie Sanders|26% 33% 23% 19%
Not sure| 8% 6% 9% 11%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|34% 29% 40% 32% Hillary Clinton [43% 37% 45% 48%
Bernie Sanders|54% 63% 47% 49% Bernie Sanders|37% 47% 34% 26%
Not sure|[13% 8% 13% 19% Not sure[20% 15% 21% 25%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[40% 34% 44% 42% Hillary Clinton|60% 51% 63% 68%
Bernie Sanders|37% 49% 29% 32% Bernie Sanders|26% 34% 21% 20%
Not sure|[23% 17% 27% 25% Not sure|[15% 15% 15% 12%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 538 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Michigan Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 50%
BErNi€ SANUETS «.vvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeens 40%
U Te LYoo [T PR 10%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 75%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 66%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 25%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 68%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 18%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 14%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 34%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 51%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 15%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

Hillary Clinton.........ccoovievieeeiieeec e, 66%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 25%
NOE SUIME v, 9%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 43%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 44%
NOLSUIE ..o 14%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 50%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 48%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 34%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 18%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 65%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 25%
NOE SUME .., 10%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If

African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

. o
conservative, or very conservative: HISPANIC ....eeeieeeeeeie e 3%
. 0,
Very liberal ... 25% White 67%
i 33%
SOMEWNALIDEIAL 1. vvvssvvrssvvss s African American.........cccceveviciieeieeee e 24%
36%
MOAErate. .....eeeeeeieiieiiiiiee e 0 other.. 6%
. 0,
Somewhat conservative.........ccooceueeeeivneieennnnns 5% Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years Old, press 1.1f 46 to
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ........c.vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeean 2% 65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 1810 45 ... 39%
WOMAN .o 58% 4B 10 B5...ueuiiiiiiiiiiiii 40%
BNt 42% Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiieiie e 21%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.
Democrat.........ccceviviiiiiiie 79%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 3%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 18%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. 1D
Survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 l

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|50%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|40% - 100% -
Undecided [ 10% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|66% 95% 28% 73%
Unfavorable | 25% - 59% 12%
Not sure| 9% 5% 13% 15%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|34% 61% 5% 9%
Bernie Sanders|51% 22% 90% 44%
Not sure|15% 17% 5% 47%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 75% 81% 68%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 25% 19% 32%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|68% 48% 94% 65%
Unfavorable|18% 31% 1% 14%
Not sure|14% 21% 5% 20%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton [ 66% 97% 29% 53%
Bernie Sanders|25% 2% 59% 11%
Not sure| 9% 1% 13% 36%

February 14-16, 2016
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3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton [43% 7% 4% 22% Hillary Clinton|50% 85% 7% 41%
Bernie Sanders|44% 12% 88% 32% Bernie Sanders|34% 5% 7% 10%
Not sure|14% 12% 8% 46% Not sure|16% 10% 16% 49%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 48% 85% 6% 26% Hillary Clinton [ 65% 96% 25% 61%
Bernie Sanders|34% 4% 78% 13% Bernie Sanders|25% 2% 59% 6%
Not sure|18% 11% 15% 62% Not sure|10% 2% 15% 33%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|50%  51% 54% 49% 37% 31% Firmly commined_lo 75% 81% 76% 74% 45% 7%
Bernie Sanders|40%  45% 36% 37% 55% 44% your current choice
. 5 N 5 o o N It's possible you'll[25%  19% 24% 26% 55% 23%
Undecided | 10% 4% 10% 14% 8% 24% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

66%
25%
9%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

73%
23%
4%

68%
23%
8%

65%
24%
12%

37%
44%
19%

60%
25%
16%

Sanders Favorability

68%
18%
14%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

2%
23%
5%

2%
14%
14%

65%
17%
18%

53%
18%
29%

35%
21%
44%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|34%  38% 30% 33% 39% 45% Hillary Clinton|66%  67% 73% 62% 48% 31%
Bernie Sanders|51%  54% 54% 50% 38% 20% Bernie Sanders|25%  26% 22% 27% 35% 27%
Not sure|15% 8% 16% 17% 23% 35% Not sure| 9% 7% 5% 11% 17% 42%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|43%  47% 43% 41% 25% 56% Hillary Clinton|50%  53% 54% 45% 29% 56%
Bernie Sanders|44%  48% 43% 41% 52% 27% Bernie Sanders|34%  36% 31% 34% 53% 27%
Not sure|14% 5% 14% 18% 23% 17% Not sure|16% 11% 15% 21% 17% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|48%  51% 54% 44% 22% 27% Hillary Clinton|65%  65% 2% 59% 56% 56%
Bernie Sanders|34%  40% 29% 32% 56% 27% Bernie Sanders|25%  29% 22% 25% 31% 27%
Not sure|18% 9% 16% 24% 22% 46% Not sure|10% 5% 6% 16% 13% 17%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 50% 53% 47% Firmly committed to | 75% 4% 77%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [40%  37% 44% y
It's possible you'll| 25% 26% 23%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 10% 10% 9% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Favorable|66% 68% 64% Favorable | 68% 65% 73%

Unfavorable|25% 21% 29% Unfavorable|18% 19% 16%

Not sure| 9% 11% 7% Not sure|14% 16% 11%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

34%
51%

36% 31%
46% 58%

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

66% 67% 64%
25% 23% 28%

Not sure|15% 18% 11% Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

43%
44%

45% 39%
41% 48%

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

50% 51% 47%
34% 29% 42%

Not sure|14% 14% 13% Not sure|16% 20% 11%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 48% 47% 49% Hillary Clinton [ 65% 66% 62%
Bernie Sanders|34% 31% 39% Bernie Sanders|25% 22% 29%
Not sure|18% 22% 12% Not sure(10% 11% 8%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 50% 54% 38% 35% Firmly committed to | 75% 78% 78% 59%
Bernie Sanders | 40% 36% 42% 54% your current choice
) 0 o 0 o It's possible you'll | 25% 22% 22% 41%
Undecided | 10% 9% 20% 11% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Clinton Favorability

Sanders Favorability

Favorable|66% 70% 51% 51% Favorable | 68% 67% 42% 76%
Unfavorable|25% 19% 49% 43% Unfavorable|18% 18% 51% 9%
Not sure| 9% 10% - 6% Not sure|14% 14% 7% 15%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton | 34% 38% 28% 14% Hillary Clinton [ 66% 70% 53% 48%
Bernie Sanders|51% 48% 57% 66% Bernie Sanders | 25% 22% 27% 40%
Not sure|15% 14% 14% 20% Not sure| 9% 8% 20% 12%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 43% 46% 30% 28% Hillary Clinton | 50% 55% 41% 28%
Bernie Sanders|44% 41% 62% 54% Bernie Sanders|34% 30% 36% 53%
Not sure|14% 13% 8% 18% Not sure|16% 15% 23% 19%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican | Independent

Base

Party

Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 48% 51% 38% 35% Hillary Clinton [ 65% 70% 46% 46%
Bernie Sanders|34% 33% 33% 39% Bernie Sanders | 25% 22% 27% 38%
Not sure|18% 16% 30% 26% Not sure|10% 8% 28% 17%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 50% 48% 44% 71% 36% Firmly committed to|75% 2% 73% 81% 76%
Bernie Sanders [40%  48%  48% 19%  29% your current choice
Undecided | 10% 3% 8% 10% 34% Ié’hsaﬁgzs)i/gluerync:iur;g 25% 28%  21% 19% - 24%
between now an_d the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|66% 66% 62% 71% 67% Favorable|68% 80% 73% 51% 75%
Unfavorable|25% 32% 29% 11% 28% Unfavorable| 18% 5% 15% 28% 8%
Not sure| 9% 2% 9% 12% 6% Not sure|14% 15% 12% 21% 18%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|34% 25% 29% 52% 22% Hillary Clinton | 66% 55% 63% 78% 53%
Bernie Sanders|51% 57% 56% 34% 58% Bernie Sanders|25% 43% 29% 15% 22%
Not sure| 15% 18% 15% 14% 20% Not sure| 9% 1% 8% 7% 26%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|43% 36% 36% 60% 41% Hillary Clinton|50% 45% 43% 66% 53%
Bernie Sanders | 44% 62% 50% 26% 38% Bernie Sanders | 34% 49% 39% 22% 22%
Not sure| 14% 1% 13% 14% 20% Not sure| 16% 6% 17% 12% 24%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|48% 47% 41% 66% 50% Hillary Clinton | 65% 50% 60% 81% 49%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 48% 40% 19% 28% Bernie Sanders | 25% 43% 28% 16% 25%
Not sure| 18% 6% 19% 15% 22% Not sure|10% 6% 12% 2% 27%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|50% 38% 56% 61%
Bernie Sanders|40% 54% 31% 30%
Undecided [ 10% 8% 12% 9%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|66% 55% 75% 71%
Unfavorable[25% 35% 17% 20%
Not sure[ 9% 10% 8% 9%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|34% 27% 37% 40%
Bernie Sanders|51% 64% 45% 38%
Not sure|15% 8% 18% 21%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[75% 69% 78% 80%
your current choice
It's possible you'll[25% 31% 22% 20%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|68% 77% 65% 56%
Unfavorable|18% 8% 21% 29%
Not sure{14% 15% 14% 14%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|66% 51% 75% 74%
Bernie Sanders|25% 43% 14% 15%
Not sure| 9% 6% 11% 11%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|43% 37% 47% 45% Hillary Clinton[50% 35% 59% 58%
Bernie Sanders|44% 54% 38% 35% Bernie Sanders|34% 54% 22% 21%
Not sure|14% 9% 15% 19% Not sure{16% 11% 18% 21%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|48% 41% 55% 47% Hillary Clinton|65% 52% 72% 75%
Bernie Sanders|34% 50% 24% 24% Bernie Sanders|25% 40% 16% 14%
Not sure[18% 9% 20% 29% Not sure(10% 8% 12% 10%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters
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Mississippi Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccovievieeiiiieeec e, 60%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 26%
U Te LYoo [T PR 14%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 80%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 20%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 70%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 14%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 44%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 34%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 23%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 50%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 29%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 21%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 72%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 17%
NOE SUIE ..o 11%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 55%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 25%
NOLSUIE ..o 20%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 62%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 22%
NOLSUIE ..o 17%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 56%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 20%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 24%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 72%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 15%
NOE SUME .., 13%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 29%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 21%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 33%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 11%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 5%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 58%
Man....... 42%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiee e 83%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 4%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 13%

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 2%
WHILE .o 27%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 65%
Other. ..o 5%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 37%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 40%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 22%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|60%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|26% - 100% -
Undecided | 14% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable| 70% 93% 25% 51%
Unfavorable|14% 2% 46% 11%
Not sure|16% 5% 29% 38%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton | 50% 76% 8% 19%
Bernie Sanders|29% 9% 75% 31%
Not sure|21% 16% 17% 50%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 80% 90% 58%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 20% 10% 42%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|44% 32% 81% 28%
Unfavorable|34% 49% 6% 17%
Not sure|23% 19% 13% 55%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 72% 98% 29% 41%
Bernie Sanders|17% - 58% 14%
Not sure|11% 2% 13% 45%

February 14-16, 2016
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|55% 81% 10% 23% Hillary Clinton | 62% 87% 11% 44%
Bernie Sanders|25% 7% 71% 16% Bernie Sanders|22% 5% 69% 8%
Not sure|20% 11% 19% 61% Not sure|17% 8% 20% 48%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 56% 84% 11% 23% Hillary Clinton | 72% 94% 32% 53%
Bernie Sanders|20% 4% 65% 3% Bernie Sanders|15% 2% 53% 3%
Not sure|24% 12% 24% 74% Not sure|13% 4% 15% 43%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60%  71% 65% 46% 58% 67% Firmly committed to [80%  91% 76% 70% 82% 91%
Bernie Sanders|26%  20% 26% 32% 21% 22% your current choice
’ i ' 0, 0/ 0, 0, 0, 0,
Undecided|14% 9% 8% 21% 21% 10% 'Ct,faﬁgzs)',gfry,ﬁﬁqg 0% 9% 24% 30% 18% o%
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70%  76% 79% 57% 71% 7% Favorable|44%  36% 57% 48% 34% 24%
Unfavorable|14%  13% 6% 19% 19% 18% Unfavorable|34%  47% 24% 23% 38% 59%
Not sure|16%  11% 14% 25% 9% 6% Not sure|23%  17% 19% 29% 28% 17%

February 14-16, 2016
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|50%  65% 42% 37% 64% Hillary Clinton|72%  79% 79% 64% 62% 74%
Bernie Sanders|29%  25% 36% 33% 18% Bernie Sanders|17%  16% 19% 17% 17% 15%
Not sure|21% 9% 21% 30% 18% Not sure|11% 5% 2% 19% 21% 11%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|55%  67% 55% 42% 57% Hillary Clinton|62%  74% 58% 54% 62% 62%
Bernie Sanders|25%  23% 32% 26% 17% Bernie Sanders|22%  17% 31% 21% 16% 22%
Not sure|20%  10% 14% 32% 26% Not sure|17% 9% 11% 25% 22% 16%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|56%  72% 54% 43% 67% Hillary Clinton|72%  79% 79% 65% 69% 65%
Bernie Sanders|20%  16% 30% 17% 15% Bernie Sanders|15%  15% 13% 16% 13% 22%
Not sure|24% 12% 16% 40% 18% Not sure|13% 7% 8% 19% 18% 13%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 60% 64% 55% Firmly committed to [ 80% 82% 78%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [26%  24% 28% y
It's possible you'll| 20% 18% 22%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 14% 12% 18% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

70% 2% 67%
14% 13% 17%
16% 16% 16%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

44% 42% 46%
34% 32% 35%
23% 25% 19%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

50% 53% 46%
29% 26% 33%
21% 21% 21%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders
Not sure

72% 5% 67%
17% 16% 19%
11% 9% 14%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

55% 60% 47%
25% 23%  27%
20% 17% 25%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

62% 61% 63%
22% 21% 22%
17% 18% 15%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Trust More on
Immigration

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

56% 59% 52%
20% 17% 23%
24% 23% 25%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on
Women's Issues

Hillary Clinton
Bernie Sanders

Not sure

2% 7% 66%
15% 11% 20%
13% 12% 14%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 60% 65% 56% 30% Firmly committed to | 80% 81% 85% 67%
Bernie Sanders | 26% 24% 24% 39% your current choice
Undecided | 14% 12% 20% 32% ghsaﬁgzs;gfrﬁﬂg 20% 19% 15% 33%
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 74% 50% 46% Favorable|44% 43% 53% 47%
Unfavorable|14% 10% 45% 33% Unfavorable | 34% 36% 40% 18%
Not sure|16% 16% 6% 21% Not sure|23% 21% 7% 35%
Party Party
Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton [ 50% 54% 45% 27% Hillary Clinton [ 72% 76% 47% 54%
Bernie Sanders|29% 27% 33% 42% Bernie Sanders|17% 15% 31% 22%
Not sure|21% 19% 22% 31% Not sure|11% 9% 22% 24%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 55% 58% 34% 40% Hillary Clinton | 62% 65% 41% 47%
Bernie Sanders|25% 25% 27% 25% Bernie Sanders|22% 21% 33% 20%
Not sure|20% 17% 39% 35% Not sure|17% 14% 27% 34%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 56% 61% 37% 36% Hillary Clinton [ 72% 76% 51% 55%
Bernie Sanders|20% 18% 30% 23% Bernie Sanders | 15% 13% 38% 21%
Not sure|24% 21% 33% 41% Not sure|13% 11% 10% 24%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60% 80% 44% 66% 54% Firmly committed to | 80% 71% 73% 84% 76%
Bernie Sanders | 26% 2%  44% 19%  29% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 20% 29% 27% 16% 24%
Undecided | 14% 18% 12% 15% 17% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 70% 59% 74% 76% Favorable | 44% 32% 57% 37% 70%
Unfavorable [ 14% 22% 34% 6% 13% Unfavorable|34% 52% 24% 39% 16%
Not sure| 16% 8% 7% 20% 11% Not sure|23% 15% 19% 25% 14%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blivd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|50% 68% 38% 55% 40% Hillary Clinton|72% 80% 56% 8% T77%
Bernie Sanders|29% 6% 42% 24% 39% Bernie Sanders|17% - 31% 12% 11%
Not sure|21% 26% 20% 21% 22% Not sure|11% 20% 13% 10% 12%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|55% 2% 41% 60% 60% Hillary Clinton|62% 78% 47% 68% 49%
Bernie Sanders | 25% 8% 42% 19% 18% Bernie Sanders|22% - 35% 17% 17%
Not sure|20% 20% 17% 22% 22% Not sure|17% 22% 18% 14% 34%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|56% 65% 41% 62% 55% Hillary Clinton|72% 82% 59% 78% 67%
Bernie Sanders|20% 9% 36% 14% 11% Bernie Sanders|15% - 29% 10% 11%
Not sure|24% 26% 23% 24% 34% Not sure|13% 18% 12% 12% 22%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




JF Public Policy
Polling

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|60% 48% 65% 71% Firmly committed to|80% 73% 84% 85%
Bernie Sanders|26% 33% 24% 17% your current choice
) It's possible you'll[20% 27% 16% 15%
Undecided[14% 19% 12% 12% change your mind

between now and the

primary
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable[70% 61% 72% 80% Favorable|44% 47% 42% 40%
Unfavorable|14% 17% 13% 12% Unfavorable|34% 26% 37% 40%
Not sure|[16% 21% 15% 7% Not sure[23% 27% 20% 19%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|50% 42% 52% 60% Hillary Clinton|72% 61% 77% 81%
Bernie Sanders|29% 34% 28% 21% Bernie Sanders|17% 23% 15% 10%
Not sure[21% 24% 19% 19% Not sure|[11% 16% 8% 9%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|55% 50% 54% 64% Hillary Clinton[62% 49% 67% 73%
Bernie Sanders|25% 28% 25% 19% Bernie Sanders|22% 30% 19% 14%
Not sure|[20% 22% 21% 17% Not sure|[17% 21% 14% 14%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[56% 49% 57% 67% Hillary Clinton|72% 66% 75% 79%
Bernie Sanders|20% 22% 21% 12% Bernie Sanders|15% 18% 15% 10%
Not sure|[24% 28% 21% 22% Not sure|[13% 16% 10% 11%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Oklahoma Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 46%
BErNi€ SANUETS «.vvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeens 44%
undecided..........ccccceveviiiiiiiieeeen 9%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 75%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 59%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 31%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 10%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 61%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 22%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 17%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 33%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 46%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 21%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 59%
Bernie Sanders.........cccovvveeiiiiiie i 28%
NOE SUIE ..o 13%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 38%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 45%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 44%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 33%
NOLSUIE ..o 23%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

Hillary Clinton.........ccoovievieeeiieeec e, 39%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 36%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 25%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 61%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 25%
NOE SUME .., 14%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ...,
Somewhat liberal ............ccccoooiiiiiii s
MOAErate. .......eeeeeeeeiiiiiiiiee e
Somewhat conservative............ccccceeeeeerins

Very CONSEIVALIVE .......cceruereerieaieieeneeeeeeeeees

19%
25%
36%
14%

Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters

Q14 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ....evieiiiiieieee e 4%
WHRIEE .o 73%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 13%
Other. ..o 9%

Q15 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 33%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 42%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 24%

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 @ l D

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|46%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|44% - 100% -
Undecided| 9% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|59% 94% 28% 32%
Unfavorable|31% 1% 59% 40%
Not sure|10% 4% 13% 28%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|33% 64% 4% 11%
Bernie Sanders|46% 14% 84% 27%
Not sure|21% 22% 12% 62%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 75% 85% 66% -
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 25% 15% 34% 100%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|61% 44% 85% 30%
Unfavorable|22% 32% 7% 44%
Not sure|17% 24% 8% 26%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton [ 59% 94% 25% 47%
Bernie Sanders|28% 2% 60% 7%
Not sure|13% 4% 15% 46%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton |38% 7% 4% 15% Hillary Clinton [ 44% 80% 12% 18%
Bernie Sanders|46% 14% 82% 29% Bernie Sanders|33% 7% 66% 7%
Not sure| 16% 9% 15% 56% Not sure|23% 14% 22% 75%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|39% 7% 4% 13% Hillary Clinton [ 61% 94% 27% 52%
Bernie Sanders|36% 5% 75% 10% Bernie Sanders|25% 2% 53% 4%
Not sure|25% 17% 21% 7% Not sure|14% 3% 20% 44%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|46%  55% 54% 45% 35% 13% Firmly committed to|75%  83% 73% 76% 68% 67%
Bernie Sanders|44%  42% 39% 43% 54% 67% your current choice
. 5 o o o o o It's possible you'll[25%  17% 27% 24% 32% 33%
Undecided| 9% 3% 7% 12% 11% 21% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

59%
31%

Favorable 76%
15%

9%

Unfavorable

Not sure|10%

68%
25%

7%

57%
30%
13%

41%
46%
13%

Sanders Favorability

61%
22%

10% Favorable
84%

6%

Unfavorable

Not sure|17%

71%
13%
15%

65%
20%
15%

59%
23%
18%

50%
28%
21%

35%
45%
20%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|33%  43% 37% 33% 18% 6% Hillary Clinton|59%  69% 2% 55% 47% 19%
Bernie Sanders|46%  48% 44% 43% 54% 49% Bernie Sanders|28%  31% 20% 26% 36% 50%
Not sure|21% 8% 19% 25% 27% 45% Not sure|13% - 8% 19% 17% 32%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|38%  44% 44% 39% 27% 12% Hillary Clinton|44%  54% 50% 43% 30% 13%
Bernie Sanders|45%  52% 48% 40% 45% 52% Bernie Sanders|33%  35% 31% 31% 37% 45%
Not sure|16% 4% 8% 21% 28% 37% Not sure|23% 11% 19% 26% 33% 42%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|39%  49% 43% 39% 27% 10% Hillary Clinton|61%  65% 67% 64% 45% 34%
Bernie Sanders|36%  32% 39% 35% 42% 40% Bernie Sanders|25%  30% 18% 22% 34% 34%
Not sure|25%  19% 18% 26% 32% 50% Not sure|14% 5% 15% 14% 21% 32%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 46% 52% 38% Firmly committed to | 75% 75% 76%
Bernie Sanders | 44% 39% 52% your current choice
. It's possible you'll| 25% 25% 24%
Undecided| 9% 9% 10% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable [ 59% 62% 55% Favorable|61% 59% 63%
Unfavorable|31% 27% 35% Unfavorable|22% 23% 22%
Not sure|10% 11% 10% Not sure|17% 18% 15%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

33%
46%

35% 30%
42% 51%

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

59% 66% 50%
28% 23% 36%

Not sure|21% 23% 19% Not sure|13% 11% 14%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

38%
45%

42% 33%
41% 52%

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

44% 47% 39%
33% 31% 36%

Not sure| 16% 17% 15% Not sure|23% 21% 26%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton [ 39% 46% 29% Hillary Clinton|61% 68% 51%
Bernie Sanders | 36% 31% 43% Bernie Sanders|25% 19% 33%
Not sure|25% 22% 28% Not sure|14% 13% 16%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 46% 53% 45% 52% 48% Firmly committed to | 75% 87% 76% 69% 76%
Bernie Sanders [44%  47%  45% 47% 33% your current choice
. It's possible you'll| 25% 13% 24% 31% 24%
Undecided| 9% - 10% 1% 19% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable [ 59% 72% 55% 72% 66% Favorable|61% 66% 60% 68% 54%
Unfavorable|31% 26% 34% 22% 18% Unfavorable|22% 16% 24% 13% 25%
Not sure|10% 2% 11% 6% 16% Not sure|17% 18% 16% 19% 21%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|33% 37% 29% 45%  40% Hillary Clinton|59% 66% 57% 63% 66%
Bernie Sanders | 46% 54% 49% 38% 33% Bernie Sanders | 28% 24% 30% 24% 23%
Not sure|21% 8% 22% 18% 27% Not sure|13% 9% 13% 12% 11%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 38% 49% 37% 47% 32% Hillary Clinton|44% 51% 42% 52% 44%
Bernie Sanders | 45% 49% 45% 45%  45% Bernie Sanders | 33% 22% 34% 33% 28%
Not sure| 16% 2% 17% 8% 23% Not sure|23% 27% 24% 15% 27%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|39% 39% 38% 45% 36% Hillary Clinton|61% 64% 59% 69% 66%
Bernie Sanders | 36% 50% 37% 29% 34% Bernie Sanders | 25% 28% 25% 23% 27%
Not sure|25% 11% 25% 26% 30% Not sure| 14% 8% 17% 9% 7%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65([than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|46% 42% 44% 57% Firmly committed to[75% 73% 76% 7%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders|44% 51% 45% 33% y
. 0 o 0 o It's possible you'll[|25% 27% 24% 23%
Undecided| 9% 7% 11% 10% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|59% 58% 57% 65% Favorable|61% 66% 62% 51%
Unfavorable[31% 31% 34% 23% Unfavorable|22% 18% 21% 31%
Not sure|10% 10% 9% 12% Not sure|17% 16% 17% 18%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton[33% 36% 26% 40% Hillary Clinton|59% 52% 60% 68%
Bernie Sanders|46% 43% 54% 37% Bernie Sanders|28% 37% 25% 21%
Not sure{21% 21% 20% 23% Not sure|13% 12% 14% 11%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65[than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|38% 35% 35% 49% Hillary Clinton [44% 34% 46% 53%
Bernie Sanders|45% 52% 49% 31% Bernie Sanders|33% 46% 30% 21%
Not sure[16% 12% 16% 20% Not sure|[23% 20% 24% 26%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|39% 33% 38% 48% Hillary Clinton[61% 60% 58% 66%
Bernie Sanders|36% 47% 37% 22% Bernie Sanders|25% 26% 27% 18%
Not sure|25% 20% 25% 30% Not sure|[14% 14% 14% 15%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 542 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tennessee Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 58%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 32%
U Te LYoo [T PR 10%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 80%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 20%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 71%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 17%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 12%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 61%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 28%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 11%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 47%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 40%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 13%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 73%
Bernie Sanders.........cccovvveeiiiiiie i 20%
NOE SUIE ..o 7%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 53%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e S7%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 27%
NOLSUIE ..o 15%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 53%
Bernie Sanders..........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiiiieeee 28%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 19%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 71%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 19%
NOE SUME .., 10%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 27%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 28%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 32%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 10%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 3%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 56%
MaN......i 44%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiee e 83%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 3%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 14%

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
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Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 3%
WHILE .o 57%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 35%
Other. ..o 5%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 40%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 39%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 21%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|58%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|32% - 100% -
Undecided [ 10% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|71% 93% 35% 52%
Unfavorable|17% 1% 48% 14%
Not sure|12% 6% 17% 34%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|47% 75% 7% 11%
Bernie Sanders|40% 16% 85% 43%
Not sure|13% 10% 9% 47%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 80% 85% 70%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 20% 15% 30%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|61% 47% 93% 41%
Unfavorable|28% 42% 2% 25%
Not sure|11% 11% 5% 34%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 73% 97% 35% 55%
Bernie Sanders|20% 1% 57% 11%
Not sure| 7% 2% 9% 33%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 84% 8% 17% Hillary Clinton [57% 88% 11% 31%
Bernie Sanders|34% 7% 87% 25% Bernie Sanders|27% 6% 71% 7%
Not sure|13% 9% 6% 58% Not sure|15% 6% 18% 62%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton |53% 83% 7% 24% Hillary Clinton | 71% 95% 29% 61%
Bernie Sanders|28% 6% 72% 16% Bernie Sanders|19% 3% 54% 3%
Not sure|19% 11% 21% 60% Not sure|10% 2% 17% 36%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|58%  72% 53% 53% 54% 46% Firmly committed to|80%  88% 79% 78% 56% 95%
Bernie Sanders|32%  24% 37% 32% 31% 47% your current choice
. 5 N 5 o N o It's possible you'll| 20%  12% 21% 22% 44% 5%
Undecided | 10% 4% 9% 14% 15% 7% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

71%
17%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure|12%

86%
12%
3%

73%
11%
17%

59%
24%

17%

71%
21%
8%

Sanders Favorability

61%
28%

35% Favorable

47% Unfavorable

18% Not sure|11%

56%
37%
7%

2%
17%
11%

58%
26%
15%

54%
37%

53%
33%

9% 14%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|47%  71% 37% 36% 46% 29% Hillary Clinton|73%  82% 79% 66% 65% 38%
Bernie Sanders|40%  27% 45% 48% 35% 55% Bernie Sanders|20%  14% 15% 25% 24% 48%
Not sure|13% 2% 18% 16% 19% 16% Not sure| 7% 4% 6% 10% 11% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53%  66% 49% 49% 47% 34% Hillary Clinton|57%  75% 51% 53% 47% 38%
Bernie Sanders|34%  28% 38% 35% 36% 42% Bernie Sanders|27%  19% 29% 31% 28% 39%
Not sure|13% 6% 12% 16% 17% 24% Not sure|15% 6% 19% 16% 25% 22%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|53%  69% 47% 45% 53% 36% Hillary Clinton|71%  78% 74% 67% 62% 46%
Bernie Sanders|28%  19% 34% 29% 26% 51% Bernie Sanders|19%  13% 17% 22% 25% 41%
Not sure|19% 12% 19% 25% 21% 13% Not sure|10% 9% 9% 11% 13% 13%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 58% 56% 61% Firmly committed to [ 80% 80% 79%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders|32% 33% 31% y
It's possible you'll| 20% 20% 21%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 10% 11% 8% change your mind
between now and the
primary
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Gender
Base |[Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|71% 71% 70%
Unfavorable|17% 18% 16%
Not sure|12% 11% 14%
Gender
Base Womanl Man
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|47% 46% 48%
Bernie Sanders [ 40% 38% 43%
Not sure|13% 16% 9%
Gender
Base |[Woman| Man
Trust More on Raising
Incomes
Hillary Clinton|53% 53% 54%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 32% 37%
Not sure|13% 15% 9%
Gender
Base Womanl Man
Trust More on
Immigration
Hillary Clinton [ 53% 52% 53%
Bernie Sanders | 28% 30% 26%
Not sure|19% 18% 21%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|61% 62% 60%
Unfavorable|28% 25% 31%
Not sure|11% 13% 9%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 73% 4% 72%
Bernie Sanders|20% 20% 20%
Not sure| 7% 7% 8%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Race
Relations
Hillary Clinton | 57% 57% 58%
Bernie Sanders|27% 27% 27%
Not sure|15% 15% 15%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on
Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 71% 69% 73%
Bernie Sanders|19% 20% 18%
Not sure(10% 11% 9%
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 58% 65% 29% 26% Firmly committed to [ 80% 80% 84% 7%
Bernie Sanders | 32% 27% 71% 56% your current choice
. It's possible you'll| 20% 20% 16% 23%
Undecided [ 10% 9% - 19% change your mind
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|71% 76% 39% 45% Favorable|61% 60% 63% 64%
Unfavorable|17% 13% 38% 38% Unfavorable | 28% 29% 19% 21%
Not sure|12% 11% 23% 17% Not sure|11% 11% 18% 15%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton |47% 50% 37% 27% Hillary Clinton [ 73% 79% 50% 41%
Bernie Sanders|40% 37% 56% 54% Bernie Sanders | 20% 16% 44% 38%
Not sure|13% 12% 7% 18% Not sure| 7% 5% 6% 21%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton | 53% 59% 36% 24% Hillary Clinton | 57% 63% 35% 29%
Bernie Sanders|34% 30% 54% 53% Bernie Sanders|27% 23% 49% 48%
Not sure|13% 11% 11% 22% Not sure|15% 14% 16% 23%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 53% 58% 40% 21% Hillary Clinton [ 71% 76% 50% 41%
Bernie Sanders|28% 24% 56% 45% Bernie Sanders|19% 16% 38% 34%
Not sure|19% 17% 4% 34% Not sure|10% 8% 12% 25%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|58% 73% 50% 74% 37% Firmly committed to | 80% 90% 79% 79% 78%
Bernie Sanders [32%  13% 42% 15%  46% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 20% 10% 21% 21% 22%
Undecided | 10% 14% 8% 11% 18% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|71% 82% 65% 80% 57% Favorable|61% 56% 68% 50% 58%
Unfavorable|17% - 23% 9% 23% Unfavorable|28% 44% 23% 34% 30%
Not sure|12% 18% 12% 11% 20% Not sure|11% - 9% 16% 11%
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|47% 78% 37% 61% 39% Hillary Clinton|73% 91% 66% 82% 69%
Bernie Sanders|40% 22% 50% 27% 31% Bernie Sanders|20% 9% 26% 11% 20%
Not sure|13% - 13% 12%  30% Not sure| 7% - 8% 7% 11%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 78% 45% 66% 40% Hillary Clinton|57% 74% 49% 72% 45%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 18% 45% 17% 43% Bernie Sanders|27% 18% 38% 12% 20%
Not sure|13% 4% 10% 17% 16% Not sure|15% 8% 14% 16% 35%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|53% 63% 46% 64% 40% Hillary Clinton|71% 67% 65% 81% 58%
Bernie Sanders|28% 37% 37% 14% 25% Bernie Sanders|19% 29% 22% 12% 26%
Not sure|19% - 17% 22% 35% Not sure|10% 4% 12% 7% 16%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|58% 49% 63% 66%
Bernie Sanders|32% 40% 30% 21%
Undecided [10% 11% 7% 13%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|71% 65% 74% 76%
Unfavorable|17% 17% 17% 17%
Not sure[12% 18% 9% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|47% 43% 47% 52%
Bernie Sanders|40% 42% 44% 30%
Not sure[13% 15% 9% 18%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[80% 74% 85% 80%
your current choice
It's possible you'll[20% 26% 15% 20%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|61% 64% 65% 49%
Unfavorable|28% 24% 27% 35%
Not sure|11% 12% 8% 16%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|73% 69% 74% 79%
Bernie Sanders|20% 22% 20% 14%

Not sure

7%

9%

6%

7%
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 50% 52% 61% Hillary Clinton[57% 50% 60% 68%
Bernie Sanders|34% 38% 38% 21% Bernie Sanders|27% 38% 23% 15%
Not sure|[13% 12% 11% 18% Not sure|[15% 12% 17% 17%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[53% 42% 59% 60% Hillary Clinton|71% 65% 72% 79%
Bernie Sanders|28% 37% 23% 20% Bernie Sanders|19% 25% 18% 10%
Not sure|[19% 21% 17% 20% Not sure|10% 9% 10% 11%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Texas Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e S57%
BErNi€ SANUETS «.vvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeens 34%
undecided..........ccccceveviiiiiiiieeeen 9%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 78%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 22%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 70%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 17%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 13%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 57%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 28%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 15%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 44%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 38%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 18%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 71%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 21%
NOE SUIME v, 8%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 53%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 36%
NOLSUIE ..o 11%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 54%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 31%
NOLSUIE ..o 15%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 55%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 25%
NOE SUP «.v et seeeen s 20%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 72%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 19%
NOE SUME .., 9%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

. o
conservative, or very conservative: HISPANIC ....eeeieeeeeeie e 30%
. 0,
VY DRIl . 21 WHHE e 41%
i 27%
SOMEWNALIDETAL . vvvssvvrs v African American.........cccceveviciieeieeee e 25%
35%
MOCBIALE. . vvvssvvrssvvrsss vt ’ Other e 4%
. 0,
Somewhat conservative..........cc.cceeeeeivnnnnnnn. 8% Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years Old, press 1. If 46 to
Very CONSEIVALIVE ...........ccooveeeeeeeererereenn. 4% 65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 1810 45 ... 39%
WOMAN oo, S7% 4B 10 B5...ueuiiiiiiiiiiiii 39%
BNt 43% Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiieiie e 23%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.
DEemOCrat ........ccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 82%
Republican..........ccoocveeiiiiiiiiic e 3%
Independent..........coceeeeiiiieeeiiiie e 15%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. 1D
Survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 l
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Democratic President
Primary Vote

Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|57%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|34% - 100% -
Undecided| 9% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable| 70% 93% 34% 56%
Unfavorable|17% 2% 44% 13%
Not sure|13% 5% 22% 31%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton | 44% 75% 3% 10%
Bernie Sanders|38% 10% 86% 31%
Not sure|18% 15% 12% 59%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 78% 85% 65%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 22% 15% 35%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|57% 36% 97% 39%
Unfavorable|28% 46% 1% 18%
Not sure|15% 18% 2% 42%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 71% 95% 32% 68%
Bernie Sanders|21% 3% 53% 5%
Not sure| 8% 1% 15% 26%
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 84% 8% 27% Hillary Clinton [ 54% 86% 8% 29%
Bernie Sanders|36% 9% 85% 27% Bernie Sanders|31% 6% 75% 24%
Not sure|11% 8% 7% 46% Not sure|15% 8% 18% 47%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 55% 85% 14% 20% Hillary Clinton | 72% 97% 35% 53%
Bernie Sanders|25% 3% 65% 10% Bernie Sanders|19% 2% 51% 7%
Not sure|20% 12% 20% 69% Not sure| 9% 1% 14% 40%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|57%  68% 50% 54% 57% 56% Firmly committed to|78%  82% 76% 78% 73% 64%
Bernie Sanders|34%  28% 1% 35% 32% 18% your current choice
. 5 N . o o o It's possible you'll[22%  18% 24% 22% 27% 36%
Undecided| 9% 4% 8% 10% 11% 26% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

70%  87%
17%

13%

Favorable
10%
3%

Unfavorable

Not sure

65%
18%
17%

60%
21%
19%

66%
23%
10%

Sanders Favorability

74%
9%
17%

57%
28%
15%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

55%
32%
13%

65%
22%
13%

54%
30%
17%

56%
34%
10%

52%
22%
26%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|44% 57% 38% 43% 37% 33% Hillary Clinton|71%  79% 64% 67% 85% 83%
Bernie Sanders|38%  34% 44% 37% 41% 17% Bernie Sanders|21%  15% 26% 24% 14% 4%
Not sure|18% 9% 18% 20% 22% 50% Not sure| 8% 6% 9% 9% 2% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53%  65% 45% 50% 50% 54% Hillary Clinton|54%  64% 47% 52% 50% 66%
Bernie Sanders|36%  31% 47% 35% 36% 13% Bernie Sanders|31%  28% 35% 33% 33% -
Not sure|11% 4% 8% 15% 14% 32% Not sure|15% 8% 18% 15% 17% 34%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|55%  70% 41% 53% 57% 59% Hillary Clinton|72%  73% 71% 2% 74% 70%
Bernie Sanders|25%  19% 33% 27% 15% 13% Bernie Sanders|19%  22% 18% 19% 17% 13%
Not sure|20% 11% 26% 20% 28% 28% Not sure| 9% 5% 11% 10% 8% 17%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|57% 56% 59% Firmly committed to | 78% 74% 82%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders | 34% 33% 36% y
It's possible you'll| 22% 26% 18%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided| 9% 11% 5% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Clinton Favorability

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sanders Favorability

Favorable| 70% 73% 65% Favorable|57% 55% 59%

Unfavorable|17% 15% 20% Unfavorable|28% 27% 30%

Not sure|13% 13% 14% Not sure|15% 18% 11%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

44%
38%

47% 41%
33% 44%

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

71% 2% 70%
21% 17% 26%

Not sure|18% 21% 14% Not sure| 8% 11% 4%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base [Woman| Man

Trust More on Raising
Incomes

Trust More on Race
Relations

Hillary Clinton [ 53% 53% 52% Hillary Clinton | 54% 56% 52%

Bernie Sanders|36% 35% 38% Bernie Sanders|31% 30% 32%

Not sure|11% 12% 9% Not sure|15% 14% 16%
Gender Gender

Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on

Trust More on

Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 55% 56% 54% Hillary Clinton | 72% 74% 69%
Bernie Sanders | 25% 21% 30% Bernie Sanders|19% 15% 25%
Not sure|20% 23% 16% Not sure| 9% 11% 7%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 57% 61% 29% 39% Firmly committed to | 78% 80% 100% 64%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 30% 47% 55% your current choice
) 0 o 0 0 It's possible you'll | 22% 20% - 36%
Undecided | 9% 9% 24% 6% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 75% 40% 45% Favorable|57% 55% 57% 68%
Unfavorable|17% 12% 47% 41% Unfavorable | 28% 29% 19% 28%
Not sure|13% 13% 13% 14% Not sure|15% 16% 24% 4%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Wall
Street

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton | 44% 48% 34% 26% Hillary Clinton [ 71% 75% 47% 56%
Bernie Sanders|38% 35% 50% 52% Bernie Sanders |21% 18% 47% 32%
Not sure|18% 17% 15% 23% Not sure| 8% 7% 6% 12%
Party Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race

Incomes Relations

Hillary Clinton | 53% 57% 25% 32% Hillary Clinton | 54% 59% 41% 31%
Bernie Sanders|36% 33% 47% 54% Bernie Sanders|31% 27% 45% 50%
Not sure|11% 10% 28% 14% Not sure|15% 14% 14% 19%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 55% 60% 25% 35% Hillary Clinton [ 72% 75% 47% 58%
Bernie Sanders|25% 22% 45% 40% Bernie Sanders|19% 16% 45% 32%
Not sure|20% 19% 30% 26% Not sure| 9% 9% 8% 10%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 57% 54% 59% 63% 31% Firmly committed to [ 78% 66% 78% 90% 81%
Bernie Sanders [34%  38% 35% 23%  64% your current choice
. It's possible you'll | 22% 34% 22% 10% 19%
Undecided| 9% 8% % 13% 5% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|70% 66% 70% 75% 55% Favorable | 57% 64% 60% 38% 86%
Unfavorable [ 17% 19% 19% 9% 33% Unfavorable|28% 24% 29% 38% 4%
Not sure|13% 14% 11% 16% 12% Not sure| 15% 13% 11% 24% 10%
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|44% 40% 43% 56% 24% Hillary Clinton|71% 70% 73% 74% 53%
Bernie Sanders|38% 43% 39% 25% 61% Bernie Sanders|21% 19% 19% 22% 42%
Not sure| 18% 17% 18% 19% 15% Not sure| 8% 11% 9% 4% 5%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 55% 50% 60% 24% Hillary Clinton|54% 51% 55% 61% 24%
Bernie Sanders | 36% 35% 37% 30% 73% Bernie Sanders|31% 35% 28% 26% 61%
Not sure|11% 10% 13% 10% 4% Not sure| 15% 14% 17% 13% 15%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|55% 56% 52% 59% 46% Hillary Clinton|72% 67% 71% 82% 61%
Bernie Sanders | 25% 26% 27% 19% 30% Bernie Sanders|19% 24% 21% 9% 25%
Not sure|20% 18% 20% 21% 24% Not sure| 9% 10% 8% 9% 15%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|57% 45% 60% 72%
Bernie Sanders|34% 46% 32% 18%
Undecided| 9% 9% 8% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|70% 60% 70% 84%
Unfavorable[17% 24% 15% 8%
Not sure{13% 15% 14% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton|44% 39% 43% 57%
Bernie Sanders|38% 44% 38% 27%
Not sure|[18% 17% 19% 17%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to[78% 77% 74% 83%
your current choice
It's possible you'll[22% 23% 26% 17%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|57% 61% 57% 50%
Unfavorable|28% 27% 27% 33%
Not sure{15% 12% 16% 16%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton|71% 57% 78% 84%
Bernie Sanders|21% 32% 15% 10%
Not sure| 8% 11% 6% 6%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|53% 45% 53% 65% Hillary Clinton [54% 42% 56% 2%
Bernie Sanders|36% 48% 33% 23% Bernie Sanders|31% 46% 25% 15%
Not sure[11% 8% 13% 12% Not sure|[15% 12% 19% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[55% 46% 56% 68% Hillary Clinton|72% 65% 70% 87%
Bernie Sanders|25% 36% 20% 14% Bernie Sanders|19% 28% 17% 7%
Not sure|[20% 17% 24% 18% Not sure| 9% 7% 13% 6%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 |-_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 514 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Vermont Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 10%
Bernie Sanders..........ccccccccviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 86%
U Te LYoo [T PR 4%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 84%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 36%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 54%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 11%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 95%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 3%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 2%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 6%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 90%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 4%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 37%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 50%
NOE SUIE ..o 12%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 7%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 86%
NOLSUIE ..o 7%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 13%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 73%
NOLSUIE ..o 14%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 13%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 71%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 16%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 28%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 58%
NOE SUME .., 14%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal..........ooooiiiiii e
Somewhat liberal ...
MOdErate. ........cceveeeiiiiiiiiieiee e
Somewhat conservative.............occcvueeeen...

Very ConServative ........ccccooecceveeereeeneninenes
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If

African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ....evieiiiiieieee e 1%
------ 28% WHHE v 95%
""" 35% AFrican AMENCAN. ........cveeveeeeeeeerereseeresrnn. 190
""" 29% OET ..o, 220
------ % Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
______ 1% 65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

180 45....oeveeeeeceeeeeeereeee e 35%
...... 60% A610 65.....oovereereerecesiereeeererisseniss e, FOY0
...... 40% Older than 65..........ccoeeeveeeerrereresersnsennn. 19%0

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.
Democrat ...
Republican.........ccccoviiviiieiiec i

Independent.........ccoveeviieeiiiiee e

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|10%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|86% - 100% -
Undecided| 4% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|36% 97% 27% 76%
Unfavorable | 54% 2% 62% 10%
Not sure|11% 2% 12% 15%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton| 6% 50% 1% 5%
Bernie Sanders|90% 32% 97% 75%
Not sure| 4% 18% 2% 21%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 84% 82% 84%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 16% 18% 16%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|95% 69% 98% 82%
Unfavorable| 3% 25% 1% -
Not sure| 2% 7% 1% 18%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 37% 96% 28% 72%
Bernie Sanders|50% 2% 58% 3%
Not sure|12% 2% 13% 25%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 64% 1% - Hillary Clinton [ 13% 83% 4% 26%
Bernie Sanders|86% 22% 96% 49% Bernie Sanders|73% 8% 83% 13%
Not sure| 7% 15% 4% 51% Not sure|14% 10% 13% 62%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|13% 80% 4% 24% Hillary Clinton | 28% 94% 19% 55%
Bernie Sanders|71% 9% 81% 19% Bernie Sanders|58% 3% 67% 8%
Not sure|16% 10% 15% 57% Not sure|14% 3% 14% 37%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|10%  10% 13% 8% 11% - Firmly committed to|84%  86% 84% 78% 93% 95%
Bernie Sanders|86%  87% 84% 87% 81% 100% your current choice
. o o . N o It's possible you'll | 16%  14% 16% 22% 7% 5%
Undecided| 4% 3% 3% 5% 9% - change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

36%
54%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure|11%

43%
45%
11%

41%
49%
10%

26%
63%

12%

23%
67%
9% -

Sanders Favorability

95%
3%

28% Favorable

2% Unfavorable

Not sure| 2%

98%
1%
1%

95%
4%
1%

93%

3%
4%

89%

80%
6% -
5% 20%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton| 6% 8% 6% 5% 6% - Hillary Clinton|37%  39% 42% 35% 23% -
Bernie Sanders|90%  89% 90% 91% 85% 100% Bernie Sanders|50%  43% 48% 54% 70% 90%
Not sure| 4% 4% 4% 4% 9% - Not sure|12%  18% 9% 11% 7% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 6% 8% 7% 5% - Hillary Clinton|13%  13% 16% 11% 12% -
Bernie Sanders|86%  89% 85% 87% 76% 95% Bernie Sanders|73%  71% 73% 74% 2% 85%
Not sure| 7% 5% % 5% 19% 5% Not sure|14% 16% 11% 15% 16% 15%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|13%  12% 16% 11% 8% - Hillary Clinton|28%  28% 30% 26% 34% 10%
Bernie Sanders|71%  70% 70% 2% 73% 83% Bernie Sanders|58% 57% 57% 62% 51% 83%
Not sure|16%  17% 14% 18% 19% 17% Not sure|14% 15% 13% 12% 15% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 10% 12% 8% Firmly committed to [ 84% 83% 85%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders [86%  83% 90% y
It's possible you'll| 16% 17% 15%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided| 4% 5% 2% change your mind
between now and the
primary

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable | 36% 43% 25% Favorable | 95% 94% 96%
Unfavorable|54% 44% 68% Unfavorable| 3% 4% 2%
Not sure[11% 13% 8% Not sure| 2% 2% 2%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Wall
Street

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton| 6% 7% 5% Hillary Clinton | 37% 40% 33%
Bernie Sanders|90% 89% 91% Bernie Sanders|50% 44% 60%
Not sure| 4% 4% 4% Not sure(12% 16% %
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 8% 6% Hillary Clinton|13% 15% 10%
Bernie Sanders | 86% 85% 88% Bernie Sanders|73% 68% 80%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% Not sure|14% 17% 10%
Gender Gender
Base Womanl Man Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|13% 14% 10% Hillary Clinton | 28% 30% 26%
Bernie Sanders|71% 67% 77% Bernie Sanders | 58% 53% 65%
Not sure|16% 18% 13% Not sure|14% 17% 9%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 10% 13% - 4% Firmly committed to | 84% 85% 73% 81%
Bernie Sanders | 86% 82% 100% 93% your current choice
) It's possible you'll | 16% 15% 27% 19%
Undecided| 4% 5% - 3% change your mind
between now an_d the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|36% 45% 10% 15% Favorable|95% 95% 92% 94%
Unfavorable|54% 46% 83% 70% Unfavorable| 3% 3% - 3%
Not sure|11% 9% % 15% Not sure| 2% 2% 8% 3%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton| 6% 8% - 4% Hillary Clinton|37% 42% 19% 27%
Bernie Sanders|90% 87% 100% 95% Bernie Sanders | 50% 46% 2% 60%
Not sure| 4% 5% - 2% Not sure|12% 12% 9% 13%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 9% B 4% Hillary Clinton | 13% 16% B 9%
Bernie Sanders | 86% 83% 98% 92% Bernie Sanders|73% 68% 98% 81%
Not sure| 7% 8% 2% 4% Not sure|14% 16% 2% 10%

February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|13% 15% - 9% Hillary Clinton | 28% 31% 22% 21%
Bernie Sanders|71% 67% 96% 78% Bernie Sanders|58% 55% 2% 65%
Not sure| 16% 18% 4% 13% Not sure|14% 14% 6% 14%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 10% 28% 10% - 11% Firmly committed to|84% 94% 84% 81% 51%
Bernie Sanders [86%  72% 86%  100% 84% your current choice
. It's possible you'll | 16% 6% 16% 19% 49%
Undecided| 4% - 4% - 5% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|36% 31% 36% 10% 29% Favorable | 95% 76% 95% 100% 91%
Unfavorable|54% 56% 53% 90% 61% Unfavorable| 3% 17% 3% - -
Not sure|11% 13% 11% - 11% Not sure| 2% 7% 2% - 9%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton| 6% 16% 6% - - Hillary Clinton|37% 22% 38% 13% 37%
Bernie Sanders|90% 59% 90% 100% 89% Bernie Sanders|50% 61% 50% 87% 58%
Not sure| 4% 25% 4% - 11% Not sure|12% 17% 13% - 5%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 14% 7% - 11% Hillary Clinton | 13% 5% 14% - 11%
Bernie Sanders|86% 80% 86% 100% 89% Bernie Sanders|73% 82% 72% 100% 69%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% - - Not sure| 14% 14% 14% - 21%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|13% 9% 13% - 21% Hillary Clinton [ 28% 31% 28% 13% 26%
Bernie Sanders|71% 76% 71% 87% 61% Bernie Sanders|58% 58% 58% 87% 63%
Not sure|16% 15% 16% 13% 18% Not sure| 14% 11% 14% - 11%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 10% % 11% 16% Firmly committed to|84% 82% 86% 80%
Bernie Sanders|86% 88% 86%  80% your current choice
) It's possible you'll[16% 18% 14% 20%
Undecided| 4% 6% 3% 4% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|36% 30% 36% 46% Favorable|95% 94% 95% 93%
Unfavorable|54% 59% 53% 45% Unfavorable| 3% 3% 3% 5%
Not sure|11% 11% 11% 9% Not sure| 2% 3% 2% 2%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton| 6% 5% 6% 8% Hillary Clinton[37% 33% 37% 46%
Bernie Sanders|90% 93% 89% 85% Bernie Sanders|50% 55% 50% 42%
Not sure| 4% 1% 5% 7% Not sure{12% 12% 13% 12%

February 14-16, 2016

survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton| 7% 5% 6% 13% Hillary Clinton[13% 11% 12% 21%
Bernie Sanders|86% 88% 88% 79% Bernie Sanders|73% 77% 73% 62%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 8% Not sure|14% 12% 15% 17%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[13% 14% 10% 16% Hillary Clinton|28% 26% 27% 36%
Bernie Sanders|71% 71% 73% 65% Bernie Sanders|58% 63% 58% 51%
Not sure[16% 15% 16% 19% Not sure|14% 11% 15% 14%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Virginia Survey Results

Next month will you vote in the Democratic or
Republican primary for President in your state,
or will you not vote in a primary?

DeMOCTaAtic PAMAIY ........veeeeveveeeeeereeeeeeeernen. 100%
Republican primary ...........cccoecvvveeeeee i, 0%
Will not vote in a primary........ccccceeeeeeiicivnnnennn. 0%

The Democratic candidates for President are
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. If the
Democratic primary election was today, who
would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 56%
BErNi€ SANUETS «.vvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeens 34%
U Te LYoo [T PR 10%

Are you firmly committed to your current choice
for President, or is it possible you'll change
your mind between now and the primary?

Firmly committed to your current choice.......... 75%
It's possible you'll change your mind between
now and the primary .........cccocceeeiiieeeeiiieeenns 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 67%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 20%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 13%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 58%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 26%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 15%

Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to crack down on Wall Street?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 40%
Bernie Sanders........coooeeveeiiiiiiiiiine e 41%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 19%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
think is more prepared to be Commander in
Chief and deal with foreign policy issues?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 73%
Bernie SANAErS ..........cccovveveeeeeeeseerersenis 18%
NOE SUIME v, 9%

Q8 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to pursue policies that raise the
incomes of average Americans?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 49%
Bernie Sanders........cccccceeei i 38%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q9 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to improve race relations in our
country?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 56%
Bernie Sanders........cccceveeeiiiiiiiee e 26%
NOLSUIE ..o 18%

Q10 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more on the issue of immigration?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 52%
BErNiE SANUETS «..vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 27%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 21%

Q11 Which of the Democratic candidates do you
trust more to handle women'’s issues?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiiie e 69%
Bernie Sanders........ccceeeeeiiiiieiiieneeeeeeee e 18%
NOE SUME .., 12%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 22%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocvveiiiiiii e 32%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 35%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveeeeeiinenenne 10%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeeeenes 2%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o S7%
Man....... 43%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiee e 82%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 3%
Independent.........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiiice e 15%

February 14-16, 2016

Survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 4%
WHILE .o 55%
African AMEriCan.........ccocveeveivee e 34%
Other. ..o 7%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 39%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 40%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 21%
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Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary Clinton|56%  100% - -
Bernie Sanders|34% - 100% -
Undecided [ 10% - - 100%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Clinton Favorability
Favorable|67% 95% 25% 51%
Unfavorable | 20% 1% 55% 6%
Not sure|13% 4% 20% 43%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Wall
Street
Hillary Clinton | 40% 67% 3% 17%
Bernie Sanders|41% 14% 87% 40%
Not sure|19% 19% 10% 43%

Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base Clinton | Sanders
Committed to Choice
Yes/No
Firmly committed to | 75% 87% 55%
your current choice
It's possible you'll | 25% 13% 45%
change your mind
between now and the
primary
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Sanders Favorability
Favorable|58% 44% 91% 32%
Unfavorable | 26% 42% 5% 11%
Not sure|15% 14% 4% 57%
Democratic President
Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie
Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Foreign
Policy
Hillary Clinton | 73% 99% 35% 57%
Bernie Sanders | 18% 0% 49% 12%
Not sure| 9% 0% 16% 31%
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Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton |49% 80% 4% 25% Hillary Clinton [ 56% 89% 10% 22%
Bernie Sanders|38% 10% 86% 34% Bernie Sanders|26% 4% 65% 21%
Not sure|13% 10% 10% 41% Not sure|18% 7% 25% 57%
Democratic President Democratic President
Primary Vote Primary Vote
Hillary| Bernie Hillary| Bernie
Base |[Clinton|Sanders|Undecided Base |Clinton|Sanders|Undecided
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton |52% 83% 8% 26% Hillary Clinton [ 69% 97% 27% 62%
Bernie Sanders|27% 5% 68% 16% Bernie Sanders|18% 2% 51% 1%
Not sure|21% 13% 24% 58% Not sure|12% 1% 22% 38%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|56%  58% 54% 59% 54% 27% Firmly committed to|75%  91% 67% 2% 73% 95%
Bernie Sanders|34%  34% 37% 31% 36% 29% your current choice
. 5 o 5 o o o It's possible you'll | 25% 9% 33% 28% 27% 5%
Undecided | 10% 8% 10% 10% 10% 43% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative | conservative

Clinton Favorability

67%
20%

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure|13%

78%
19%
3%

67%
18%
15%

64%
18%
18%

58%
31%
10%

Sanders Favorability

58%
26%

27% Favorable
45%

28%

Unfavorable

Not sure|15%

60%
35%
5%

67%
18%
15%

57%
24%
20%

41%
40%
19%

26%
41%
33%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|40%  45% 30% 45% 48% 23% Hillary Clinton|73%  80% 70% 76% 64% 34%
Bernie Sanders|41%  41% 47% 36% 44% 26% Bernie Sanders|18%  16% 22% 15% 19% 26%
Not sure|19%  14% 23% 19% % 51% Not sure| 9% 4% 7% 9% 17% 40%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|49%  54% 43% 52% 50% 23% Hillary Clinton|56%  58% 53% 61% 48% 23%
Bernie Sanders|38%  38% 44% 35% 36% 23% Bernie Sanders|26%  31% 25% 24% 26% 26%
Not sure|13% 8% 13% 13% 14% 54% Not sure|18%  10% 22% 15% 26% 51%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|52%  59% 44% 53% 57% 29% Hillary Clinton|69%  69% 70% 74% 62% 34%
Bernie Sanders|27%  31% 34% 23% 16% 26% Bernie Sanders|18%  24% 18% 14% 23% 29%
Not sure|21%  10% 22% 24% 27% 45% Not sure|12% 6% 13% 13% 16% 37%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 56% 57% 55% Firmly committed to | 75% 78% 71%
. our current choice
Bernie Sanders | 34% 30% 38% y
It's possible you'll| 25% 22% 29%
i 0 0, 0 .
Undecided | 10% 13% 7% change your mind
between now and the
primary
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Trust More on Wall
Street

Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable | 67% 66% 68% Favorable | 58% 55% 63%
Unfavorable|20% 20% 20% Unfavorable|26% 25% 28%
Not sure|13% 14% 12% Not sure|15% 20% 9%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton [ 40% 41% 39% Hillary Clinton|73% 4% 72%
Bernie Sanders|41% 36% 49% Bernie Sanders|18% 16% 20%
Not sure|19% 23% 13% Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |[Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton [ 49% 49% 48% Hillary Clinton |56% 56% 55%
Bernie Sanders|38% 36% 41% Bernie Sanders|26% 24% 29%
Not sure|13% 15% 11% Not sure|18% 20% 15%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton |52% 53% 50% Hillary Clinton [ 69% 68% 71%
Bernie Sanders|27% 25% 30% Bernie Sanders|18% 17% 20%
Not sure|21% 22% 20% Not sure(12% 15% 9%
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton | 56% 62% 32% 27% Firmly committed to [ 75% 78% 49% 63%
Bernie Sanders | 34% 28% 58% 60% your current choice
) 0 o 0 o It's possible you'll | 25% 22% 51% 37%
Undecided | 10% 10% 10% 14% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|67% 73% 17% 39% Favorable|58% 56% 58% 70%
Unfavorable|20% 14% 83% 43% Unfavorable | 26% 29% 28% 11%
Not sure|13% 13% - 18% Not sure|15% 15% 14% 18%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Wall
Street

Trust More on Foreign
Policy

Hillary Clinton [ 40% 44% 3% 24% Hillary Clinton [ 73% 78% 32% 53%
Bernie Sanders|41% 38% 58% 55% Bernie Sanders | 18% 15% 45% 31%
Not sure|19% 17% 39% 22% Not sure| 9% 7% 23% 16%
Party Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent

Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race

Incomes Relations

Hillary Clinton [ 49% 54% 22% 26% Hillary Clinton | 56% 61% 23% 31%
Bernie Sanders|38% 35% 59% 51% Bernie Sanders|26% 22% 55% 45%
Not sure|13% 11% 19% 23% Not sure|18% 17% 22% 24%
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton | 52% 57% 23% 28% Hillary Clinton [ 69% 76% 27% 40%
Bernie Sanders|27% 24% 37% 43% Bernie Sanders|18% 14% 50% 36%
Not sure|21% 19% 40% 29% Not sure|12% 10% 23% 24%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton [ 56% 44% 48% 74% 33% Firmly committed to|75% 91% 74% 78% 69%
Bernie Sanders [34%  12% 44% 16%  54% your current choice
. It's possible you’'ll | 25% 9% 26% 22% 31%
Undecided | 10% 44% 8% 10% 12% change your mind
between now and the
primary
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|67% 78% 64% 76% 38% Favorable [ 58% 69% 72% 35% 66%
Unfavorable [ 20% 8% 27% 6% 35% Unfavorable|26% 20% 18% 43% 15%
Not sure|13% 14% 9% 18% 27% Not sure| 15% 12% 10% 22% 19%
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|40% 34% 32% 56% 27% Hillary Clinton|73% 74% 71% 80% 57%
Bernie Sanders|41% 47% 49% 28% 41% Bernie Sanders | 18% 26% 21% 10% 33%
Not sure|19% 19% 18% 16% 31% Not sure| 9% - 9% 10% 10%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|49% 44%  40% 69% 24% Hillary Clinton |56% 40% 48% 73% 40%
Bernie Sanders | 38% 46% 46% 22% 51% Bernie Sanders | 26% 35% 34% 10% 43%
Not sure|13% 10% 14% 9% 25% Not sure|18% 26% 18% 17% 17%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other Base [Hispanic|White|[American | Other
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton|52% 56% 44% 68% 28% Hillary Clinton | 69% 71% 62% 87% 45%
Bernie Sanders|27% 30% 35% 13% 40% Bernie Sanders|18% % 27% 3% 37%
Not sure|21% 14% 21% 20% 32% Not sure|12% 22% 12% 10% 18%
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Democratic President Committed to Choice
Primary Vote Yes/No
Hillary Clinton|56% 38% 68% 66% Firmly committed to|75% 65% 82% 81%
Bernie Sanders|34% 51% 22% 25% your current choice
. It's possible you'll[25% 35% 18% 19%
Undecided [10% 11% 10% 10% change your mind

between now and the

primary
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(|than 65
Clinton Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable|67% 55% 76% 71% Favorable|58% 68% 54% 50%
Unfavorable[20% 30% 13% 16% Unfavorable|26% 20% 31% 30%
Not sure|[13% 16% 11% 13% Not sure|[15% 13% 15% 20%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trust More on Wall Trust More on Foreign
Street Policy
Hillary Clinton|40% 29% 47% 47% Hillary Clinton|73% 62% 82% 76%
Bernie Sanders|41% 50% 37% 35% Bernie Sanders|18% 26% 13% 12%
Not sure|[19% 22% 16% 18% Not sure| 9% 11% 4% 12%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



JF Public Policy
Polling

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Raising Trust More on Race
Incomes Relations
Hillary Clinton|49% 38% 56% 55% Hillary Clinton [56% 44% 65% 61%
Bernie Sanders|38% 50% 33% 26% Bernie Sanders|26% 35% 21% 20%
Not sure|[13% 13% 11% 19% Not sure|[18% 20% 15% 20%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Trust More on Trust More on
Immigration Women's Issues
Hillary Clinton[52% 41% 58% 60% Hillary Clinton|69% 55% 79% 7%
Bernie Sanders|27% 39% 21% 18% Bernie Sanders|18% 29% 11% 13%
Not sure[21% 20% 22% 22% Not sure|12% 16% 9% 10%
February 14-16, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



	SuperTuesdayPollingMemo
	AlabamaResults
	ALToplines
	ALTabs

	ArkansasResults
	ARToplines
	ARTabs

	GeorgiaResults
	DemToplines
	DemTabs

	LouisianaResults
	LAToplines
	LATabs

	MassachusettsResults
	MAToplines
	MATabs

	MichiganResults
	MIToplines
	MITabs

	MississippiResults
	MSToplines
	MSTabs

	OklahomaResults
	OKToplines
	OKTabs

	TennesseeResults
	TNToplines
	TNTabs

	TexasResults
	TXToplines
	TXTabs

	VermontResults
	VTToplines
	VTTabs

	VirginiaResults
	VAToplines
	VATabs


